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Q1 Voter Registration

AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports

Q1 Voter Registration

Yes

Q2 Voter Likelihood

Q3 Lee Approval

Q4R2 Bill Lee

AFP TN Combined Report

Extremely Likely 88.3% 88.3%
Somewhat Likely 11.7% 11.7%
Not Very Likely 0% 0%

Strongly Approve 39.1% 39.1%
Somewhat Approve 37.6% 37.6%
Strongly Disapprove 11.8% 11.8%
Somewhat Disapprove 6.3% 6.3%
Unsure/No opinion 5.2% 5.2%
Very Favorable 42.7% 42.7%
Somewhat Favorable 33.8% 33.8%
Somewhat Unfavorable 9.4% 9.4%
Very Unfavorable 8.4% 8.4%
No Opinion 4.3% 4.3%
Never Heard Of 1.4% 1.4%



AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports
Q1 Voter Registration

Q1 Voter Registration

Q4R3 District State Senator Very Favorable 21.5% 21.5%
Somewhat Favorable 21.5% 21.5%
Somewhat Unfavorable 8.1% 8.1%
Very Unfavorable 3.9% 3.9%
No Opinion 25.2% 25.2%
Never Heard Of 19.8% 19.8%
Q5 Parental Status Yes 16.5% 16.5%
No 82.7% 82.7%
Refuse 0.8% 0.8%
Q6 Lee Proposal Strongly Agree 50.3% 50.3%
Somewhat Agree 20.1% 20.1%
Strongly Disagree 20.2% 20.2%
Somewhat Disagree 4.3% 4.3%
Unsure/No Opinion 5% 5%
Q7 School Choice Income Status All tax paying citizens 70.9% 70.9%
inythose who are lowest 9.9% 9.9%
income.
Undecided 15.7% 15.7%
Refuse 3.5% 3.5%
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Q1 Voter Registration

Q1 Voter Registration

Q8 Parental Control of Tax Dollars Strongly Believe 62.2% 62.2%
Somewhat Believe 16.7% 16.7%
Do not Believe 15.1% 15.1%
Unsure/No Opinion 6% 6%
Q9 Candidate Proposal Support Extremely Likely 45.8% 45.8%
Somewhat Likely 28% 28%
Not Very Likely 23.2% 23.2%
Not voting/refuse 3% 3%
Q10 Ideology Liberal 2.3% 2.3%
Moderate 19% 19%
Conservative 45.8% 45.8%
Very Conservative 28% 28%
Unsure/Refuse 4.8% 4.8%
Q11 Gender Male 48.3% 48.3%
Female 51.7% 51.7%

AFP TN Combined Report
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Q1 Voter Registration

Q1 Voter Registration

Q12 Age 18-34 4.3% 4.3%
35-54 18.2% 18.2%
55-64 22% 22%
Over 65 55.5% 55.5%
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Q1 Voter Registration

Q1 Voter Registration

Yes Total
Q13 COUNTY BENTON 1.7% 1.7%
BLOUNT 12.6% 12.6%
BRADLEY 0.3% 0.3%
CARROLL 3.3% 3.3%
COCKE 4.3% 4.3%
CROCKETT 1.6% 1.6%
DECATUR 1.6% 1.6%
DYER 2.1% 2.1%
GIBSON 4.1% 4.1%
GILES 3.5% 3.5%
GREENE 6.1% 6.1%
HAMBLEN 6.5% 6.5%
HENDERSON 3.9% 3.9%
HENRY 3.5% 3.5%
HOUSTON 21% 21%
LAKE 0.4% 0.4%
LEWIS 1.4% 1.4%
MADISON 7% 7%
MARSHALL 3.1% 3.1%
MAURY 9.4% 9.4%
MONROE 6.3% 6.3%
OBION 2.4% 2.4%
PERRY 1.4% 1.4%
POLK 1.6% 1.6%
SEVIER 2.6% 2.6%
STEWART 0.8% 0.8%
UNICOI 1.6% 1.6%
WEAKLEY 3% 3%

AFP TN Combined Report
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WILLIAMSON 1.9% 1.9%
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Q1 Voter Registration

Q1 Voter Registration

Q14 SENATE DISTRICT 02 20.7% 20.7%
09 21.2% 21.2%
24 20.8% 20.8%
25 18% 18%
28 19.2% 19.2%
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Q2 Voter Likelihood

Q2 Voter Likelihood

Extremely Likely Somewhat Likely Not Very Likely

Q1 Voter Registration Yes 100% 100% 0% 100%
- 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q3 Lee Approval Strongly Approve 39.8% 33.9% 0% 39.1%
Somewhat 38.1% 33.9% 0% 37.6%
Approve
strongly 11.2% 16.1% 0% 11.8%
Disapprove
somewhat 6.3% 7% 0% 6.3%
Disapprove
Unsure/No 4.6% 9.1% 0% 5.20
opinion
- 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q4R2 Bill Lee Very Favorable 43.8% 34.4% 0% 42.7%
somewhat 34.4% 28.5% 0% 33.8%
Favorable
somewhat 9% 12.9% 0% 9.4%
Unfavorable
Very Unfavorable 7.8% 13.4% 0% 8.4%
No Opinion 3.8% 8.1% 0% 4.3%
Never Heard Of 1.3% 2.7% 0% 1.4%
- 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q4R3 District State Senator Very Favorable 22.8% 11.3% 0% 21.5%
somewhat 21.7% 19.9% 0% 21.5%
Favorable
somewhat 7.9% 9.7% 0% 8.1%
Unfavorable
Very Unfavorable 3.7% 5.4% 0% 3.9%
No Opinion 24.4% 31.2% 0% 25.2%
Never Heard Of 19.4% 22.6% 0% 19.8%
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Q2 Voter Likelihood

Q2 Voter Likelihood

Extremely Likely Somewhat Likely Not Very Likely -

Q5 Parental Status Yes 16.3% 17.7% 0% 16.5%
No 83% 80.6% 0% 82.7%
Refuse 0.7% 1.6% 0% 0.8%
- 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q6 Lee Proposal Strongly Agree 52.5% 34.4% 0% 50.3%
Somewhat Agree 18.7% 30.6% 0% 20.1%
Strongly Disagree 19.7% 24.2% 0% 20.2%
somewhat 4.3% 43% 0% 43%
Disagree
Unsure/No 4.8% 6.5% 0% 5%
Opinion
- 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 School Choice Income Status A.II.tax paying 72.4% 59.7% 0% 70.9%
citizens
Only those who 9.5% 12.9% 0% 9.9%

are lowest income.

Undecided 14.8% 22.6% 0% 15.7%
Refuse 3.3% 4.8% 0% 3.5%
- 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q8 Parental Control of Tax Dollars Strongly Believe 63.8% 49.5% 0% 62.2%
Somewhat Believe 15.7% 24.7% 0% 16.7%
Do not Believe 14.8% 17.7% 0% 15.1%
g';isr‘:ig No 5.7% 8.1% 0% 6%
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Q2 Voter Likelihood
Q2 Voter Likelihood
Extremely Likely Somewhat Likely Not Very Likely -
Q9 Candidate Proposal Support Extremely Likely 48.6% 24.7% 0% 45.8%
Somewhat Likely 26.3% 41.4% 0% 28%
Not Very Likely 22.4% 29% 0% 23.2%
Not voting/refuse 2.7% 4.8% 0% 3%
- 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q10 Ideology Liberal 2.3% 2.7% 0% 2.3%
Moderate 17.2% 32.3% 0% 19%
Conservative 46.3% 42.5% 0% 45.8%
Very Conservative 30.1% 12.4% 0% 28%
Unsure/Refuse 4.1% 10.2% 0% 4.8%
- 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q11 Gender Male 48.1% 50% 0% 48.3%
Female 51.9% 50% 0% 51.7%
- 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12 Age 18-34 3.7% 9.1% 0% 4.3%
35-54 18.1% 18.8% 0% 18.2%
55-64 22.4% 18.8% 0% 22%
Over 65 55.8% 53.2% 0% 55.5%
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Q2 Voter Likelihood

Extremely Likely Somewhat Likely Not Very Likely Total
Q13 COUNTY BENTON 1.8% 1.1% 0% 1.7%
BLOUNT 12.2% 15.6% 0% 12.6%
BRADLEY 0.3% 0% 0% 0.3%
CARROLL 3.2% 3.8% 0% 3.3%
COCKE 4.4% 3.8% 0% 4.3%
CROCKETT 1.6% 1.1% 0% 1.6%
DECATUR 1.4% 2.7% 0% 1.6%
DYER 2.3% 0.5% 0% 2.1%
GIBSON 4.1% 4.3% 0% 4.1%
GILES 3.2% 5.4% 0% 3.5%
GREENE 6.1% 5.9% 0% 6.1%
HAMBLEN 6.3% 8.6% 0% 6.5%
HENDERSON 4% 3.2% 0% 3.9%
HENRY 3.8% 1.1% 0% 3.5%
HOUSTON 2.1% 1.6% 0% 2.1%
LAKE 0.4% 0% 0% 0.4%
LEWIS 1.4% 1.1% 0% 1.4%
MADISON 6.9% 7.5% 0% 7%
MARSHALL 3.1% 2.7% 0% 3.1%
MAURY 9.5% 8.6% 0% 9.4%
MONROE 6.3% 6.5% 0% 6.3%
OBION 2.2% 3.8% 0% 2.4%
PERRY 1.4% 2.2% 0% 1.4%
POLK 1.7% 0.5% 0% 1.6%
SEVIER 2.6% 2.7% 0% 2.6%
STEWART 0.7% 1.1% 0% 0.8%
UNICOI 1.6% 1.6% 0% 1.6%
WEAKLEY 3.1% 1.6% 0% 3%
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Extremely Likely Somewhat Likely Not Very Likely -

AFP TN Combined Report

WILLIAMSON

1.9% 1.6% 0% 1.9%

100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q2 Voter Likelihood

Extremely Likely Somewhat Likely Not Very Likely Total
Q14 SENATE DISTRICT 02 20.5% 22.6% 0% 20.7%
09 21.1% 22.6% 0% 21.2%
24 21.1% 18.3% 0% 20.8%
25 18.1% 17.2% 0% 18%
28 19.2% 19.4% 0% 19.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q3 Lee Approval
Q3 Lee Approval
Strongly Somewhat Strongly Somewhat Unsure/No Total
Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove opinion
Q1 Voter Registration Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
2 Voter Likelihood Extremel
Q2 Voter Likelihoo xtremely 89.9% 89.5% 84% 87.1% 79.3% 88.3%
Likely
Somewhat
omewna 10.1% 10.5% 16% 12.9% 20.7% 11.7%
Likely
Not V.
ot very 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Likely
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
4R2 Bill L v
Q4R2 Bill Lee ery 92% 15.9% 2.1% 4% 4.9% 42.7%
Favorable
Somewhat
omewna 5.8% 75.8% 9.1% 9.9% 24.4% 33.8%
Favorable
Somewhat
omewna 0.2% 4.8% 29.4% 57.4% 8.5% 9.4%
Unfavorable
v
ery 0.3% 0.2% 56.1% 23.8% 2.4% 8.4%
Unfavorable
No Opinion 0.6% 2.8% 1.6% 4% 48.8% 43%
Never Heard
ever hear 1.1% 0.5% 1.6% 1% 1% 1.4%
of
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
4R3 District State S t Vi
Q4R3 District State Senator ery 35.2% 14.9% 9.1% 13.9% 3.7% 21.5%
Favorable
Somewhat
omewna 18% 28.5% 17.1% 19.8% 8.5% 21.5%
Favorable
Somewhat
omewna 3.7% 7.2% 24.1% 14.9% 3.7% 8.1%
Unfavorable
v
ery 0.6% 1.8% 18.2% 9.9% 3.7% 3.9%
Unfavorable
No Opinion 24.1% 24.5% 20.3% 18.8% 57.3% 25.2%
Never Heard
O?"er ear 18.3% 23% 11.2% 22.8% 23.2% 19.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q3 Lee Approval

Strongly Somewhat Strongly Somewhat Unsure/No Total
Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove opinion
Q5 Parental Status Yes 13.5% 16.7% 19.8% 26.7% 17.1% 16.5%
No 86.3% 82.5% 78.1% 70.3% 82.9% 82.7%
Refuse 0.2% 0.8% 2.1% 3% 0% 0.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
6 Lee P | Strong|
Q6 Lee Proposa rongly 70.1% 47.9% 11.2% 24.8% 39% 50.3%
Agree
Somewhat
omewna 18.3% 25% 10.7% 15.8% 24.4% 20.1%
Agree
Strong|
Tongly 5% 17.7% 66.3% 48.5% 14.6% 20.2%
Disagree
Somewhat
omewna 2.9% 4.5% 7.5% 5.9% 4.9% 43%
Disagree
Unsure/N
nsure/io 3.7% 4.8% 43% 5% 17.1% 5%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 School Choice Income Status All tax
paying 83.4% 72.8% 37.4% 51.5% 62.2% 70.9%
citizens
Only those
h
who are 5.3% 8.3% 24.6% 22.8% 6.1% 9.9%
lowest
income.
Undecided 10.9% 16.5% 23.5% 15.8% 28% 15.7%
Refuse 0.3% 2.3% 14.4% 9.9% 3.7% 3.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
8 Parental Control of Tax Doll Strong|
Q8 Parental Control of Tax Dollars rongly 78.3% 59.8% 27.8% 40.6% 62.2% 62.2%
Believe
Somewhat
omewna 13.3% 22.4% 13.4% 12.9% 13.4% 16.7%
Believe
Do not
, 4.2% 11.4% 54.5% 34.7% 12.2% 15.1%
Believe
Unsure/N
nsure/iio 4.2% 6.5% 43% 11.9% 12.2% 6%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q3 Lee Approval
Q3 Lee Approval
Strongly Somewhat Strongly Somewhat Unsure/No Total
Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove opinion
9 Candidate P IS rt Ext I
Q9 Candidate Proposal Suppo xtremely 69.9% 40.1% 7.5% 19.8% 24.4% 45.8%
Likely
S hat
omewna 21.1% 38.7% 15% 19.8% 42.7% 28%
Likely
Not Vi
ot very 7.6% 18.5% 74.3% 53.5% 22% 23.2%
Likely
Not
voting/refus 1.4% 2.7% 3.2% 6.9% 11% 3%
e
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q10 Ideology Liberal 1.8% 1.3% 7% 3% 2.4% 2.3%
Moderate 11.4% 18.7% 41.2% 26.7% 18.3% 19%
C ti
onservativ 51.6% 48.2% 25.1% 43.6% 34.1% 45.8%
e
Very
Conservativ 31.8% 27.5% 21.4% 21.8% 25.6% 28%
e
U /Ref
nsure/Relu 3.4% 4.2% 5.3% 5% 19.5% 4.8%
se
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q11 Gender Male 48.4% 48.9% 48.1% 56.4% 34.1% 48.3%
Female 51.6% 51.1% 51.9% 43.6% 65.9% 51.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12 Age 18-34 2.4% 4.5% 9.1% 5% 6.1% 4.3%
35-54 13.3% 17% 23.5% 37.6% 26.8% 18.2%
55-64 21.1% 21.7% 22.5% 25.7% 25.6% 22%
Over 65 63.2% 56.8% 44.9% 31.7% 41.5% 55.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

AFP TN Combined Report
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Q3 Lee Approval

Q3 Lee Approval

Strongly Somewhat Strongly Somewhat Unsure/No Total

Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove opinion

Q13 COUNTY BENTON 1.8% 1.8% 1.6% 1% 1.2% 1.7%

BLOUNT 11.3% 12% 16% 14.9% 15.9% 12.6%
BRADLEY 0.5% 0.2% 0% 0% 0% 0.3%
CARROLL 3.1% 3.2% 2.7% 5.9% 3.7% 3.3%
COCKE 3.9% 4.2% 4.3% 5.9% 7.3% 4.3%
CROCKETT 1.8% 1.3% 2.7% 0% 1.2% 1.6%
DECATUR 1.8% 1.8% 0.5% 2% 0% 1.6%
DYER 1.1% 2.8% 3.2% 2% 2.4% 2.1%
GIBSON 4.5% 3.7% 2.7% 6.9% 4.9% 4.1%
GILES 4.2% 3% 3.2% 2% 3.7% 3.5%
GREENE 5.9% 6% 7.5% 4% 7.3% 6.1%
HAMBLEN 7.2% 6.3% 6.4% 5% 4.9% 6.5%
HENDERSON 5.3% 3.5% 0.5% 3% 4.9% 3.9%
HENRY 2.9% 4.3% 4.8% 1% 2.4% 3.5%
HOUSTON 2.1% 2% 1.6% 3% 2.4% 2.1%
LAKE 0.5% 0.3% 0% 1% 0% 0.4%
LEWIS 1.3% 1.7% 1.1% 0% 2.4% 1.4%
MADISON 6.4% 7.2% 8% 9.9% 3.7% 7%
MARSHALL 2.3% 3.7% 4.3% 2% 3.7% 3.1%
MAURY 10% 8.5% 11.2% 10.9% 6.1% 9.4%
MONROE 7.1% 6.2% 4.8% 5.9% 6.1% 6.3%
OBION 2.1% 3.2% 1.6% 1% 2.4% 2.4%
PERRY 1.9% 1.5% 0.5% 1% 0% 1.4%
POLK 1.9% 1.2% 1.1% 2% 2.4% 1.6%
SEVIER 3.1% 3.3% 1.6% 0% 0% 2.6%
STEWART 0.8% 0.5% 1.1% 0% 2.4% 0.8%
UNICOI 2.3% 1.2% 1.1% 2% 1.2% 1.6%

AFP TN Combined Report



Q3 Lee Approval

AFP TN Combined Report

Strongly Somewhat Strongly Somewhat Unsure/No
Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove opinion
WEAKLEY 2.4% 2.7% 3.2% 4% 7.3%
LVILLIAMSO 0.8% 2.7% 2.7% 4% 0%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

3%

1.9%

100%
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Q3 Lee Approval

Strongly Somewhat Strongly Somewhat Unsure/No Total
Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove opinion
Q14 SENATE DISTRICT 02 20.7% 19.5% 21.9% 22.8% 24.4% 20.7%
09 22.3% 21% 20.9% 16.8% 20.7% 21.2%
24 19.6% 21.4% 19.3% 22.8% 26.8% 20.8%
25 18.8% 18.5% 15.5% 18.8% 12.2% 18%
28 18.5% 19.5% 22.5% 18.8% 15.9% 19.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Very Somewhat  Somewhat  Very No Never Total
Favorable Favorable Unfavorab  Unfavorab  Opinion Heard Of
le le
Q1 Voter Registration Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
2 Voter Likelihood Extremel
Q2 Voter Likelihoo XTEMEY  90.6% 90.1% 84% 81.3% 77.9% 78.3% 88.3%
Likely
Somewhat
omewna 9.4% 9.9% 16% 18.7% 22.1% 21.7% 11.7%
Likely
Not Vi
ot very 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Likely
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
3LeeA | Strong|
Q3 Lee Approva rongly 84.2% 6.7% 0.7% 1.5% 5.9% 30.4% 39.1%
Approve
Somewhat
omewna 14% 84.5% 19.3% 0.7% 25% 13% 37.6%
Approve
Strongly
Disapprov 0.6% 3.2% 36.7% 78.4% 4.4% 13% 11.8%
e
Somewhat
Disapprov 0.6% 1.9% 38.7% 17.9% 5.9% 43% 6.3%
e
Unsure/N
nsure 0.6% 3.7% 4.7% 1.5% 58.8% 39.1% 5.20
o opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
4R3 District State Senat v
Q4RS3 District State Senator ey 33.7% 16.2% 8% 6.7% 2.9% 13% 21.5%
Favorable
Somewhat
19.7% 27.6% 26.7% 10.4% 2.9% 17.4% 21.5%
Favorable
Somewhat
Unfavorab  3.5% 7.8% 18% 25.4% 1.5% 43% 8.1%
le
Very
Unfavorab  0.9% 1.5% 5.3% 28.4% 2.9% 0% 3.9%
le
N
° 23.4% 24.2% 22.7% 15.7% 77.9% 17.4% 25.2%
Opinion
N
ever 18.7% 22.7% 19.3% 13.4% 11.8% 47.8% 19.8%
Heard Of

AFP TN Combined Report
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Q4R1 Image Test

Very Somewhat  Somewhat  Very No Never
Favorable Favorable Unfavorab  Unfavorab  Opinion Heard Of
le le
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

100%
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Q4R1 Image Test

Q4R1 Image Test

Very Somewhat  Somewhat  Very No Never Total
Favorable Favorable Unfavorab  Unfavorab  Opinion Heard Of
le le
Q5 Parental Status Yes 13.5% 15.8% 24.7% 26.1% 16.2% 8.7% 16.5%
No 86.3% 83.4% 72% 71.6% 83.8% 91.3% 82.7%
Refuse 0.1% 0.7% 3.3% 2.2% 0% 0% 0.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
6 Lee P | St |
Q6 Lee Proposa rongly 67.6% 48% 23.3% 7.5% 42.6% 43.5% 50.3%
Agree
Somewhat
18.6% 24.4% 21.3% 9% 17.6% 30.4% 20.1%
Agree
St |
Tongly 6.5% 19.6% 433% 70.1% 17.6% 8.7% 20.2%
Disagree
S hat
omewna 3.4% 3.7% 6.7% 9% 4.4% 43% 43%
Disagree
U /N
nsure 4% 43% 5.3% 4.5% 17.6% 13% 5%
o Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 School Choice Income Status All tax
paying 81.9% 73% 53.3% 28.4% 70.6% 60.9% 70.9%
citizens
Only
those who
5.6% 8.2% 22.7% 28.4% 4.4% 0% 9.9%
are lowest
income.
Undecided 12.1% 16.9% 16.7% 20.9% 25% 30.4% 15.7%
Refuse 0.4% 1.9% 7.3% 22.4% 0% 8.7% 3.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
8P tal Control of Tax Doll St |
Q8 Parental Control of Tax Dollars rongly 76.1% 59% 46.7% 20.1% 63.2% 65.2% 62.2%
Believe
Somewhat
. 14.3% 22.5% 16.7% 8.2% 13.2% 13% 16.7%
Believe
Do not
. 5.2% 12.5% 30.7% 64.9% 7.4% 4.3% 15.1%
Believe
U /N
nsure 4.4% 6% 6% 6.7% 16.2% 17.4% 6%
o Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

AFP TN Combined Report
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Q4R1 Image Test

Very Somewhat  Somewhat  Very No Never Total
Favorable Favorable Unfavorab  Unfavorab  Opinion Heard Of
le
9 Candidate P I Support Extremel
Q9 Candidate Proposal Suppo XTEMEY  67.7% 38.4% 14% 7.5% 35.3% 34.8% 45.8%
Likely
Somewhat
‘ 22.1% 38.4% 28.7% 10.4% 36.8% 34.8% 28%
Likely
Not V
ot very 8.4% 21% 52.7% 76.9% 20.6% 13% 23.2%
Likely
Not
voting/ref 1.8% 2.2% 47% 5.2% 7.4% 17.4% 3%
use
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q10 Ideology Liberal 1.9% 0.9% 4% 6.7% 2.9% 8.7% 2.3%
Moderate 12.7% 18.6% 29.3% 44% 13.2% 17.4% 19%
€ ti
onsenvatl g4 5eq 50.1% 38% 21.6% 41.2% 13% 45.8%
ve
Very
Conservati  31.8% 25.9% 24.7% 19.4% 25% 47.8% 28%
ve
Unsure/R
MSUTE/Re 319 4.5% 4% 8.2% 17.6% 13% 4.8%
fuse
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q11 Gender Male 47.3% 50.5% 53.3% 48.5% 38.2% 26.1% 48.3%
Female 52.7% 49.5% 46.7% 51.5% 61.8% 73.9% 51.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12 Age 1834 2.4% 4.1% 6% 11.9% 8.8% 0% 43%
35.54 14.3% 16.8% 25.3% 32.8% 25% 13% 18.2%
55-64 21.4% 22.2% 24% 23.1% 22.1% 17.4% 22%
Over 65 62% 57% 44.7% 32.1% 44.1% 69.6% 55.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q4R1 Image Test

AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports

Q4R1 Image Test

Very Somewhat  Somewhat  Very No Never Total
Favorable Favorable Unfavorab  Unfavorab  Opinion Heard Of
le le

Q13 COUNTY BENTON 1.8% 1.7% 1.3% 2.2% 1.5% 0% 1.7%
BLOUNT 11.6% 12.1% 16.7% 17.2% 10.3% 4.3% 12.6%
BRADLEY 0.6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0.3%
CARROLL 2.9% 3.4% 4% 4.5% 1.5% 4.3% 3.3%
COCKE 3.2% 4.8% 6% 3% 7.4% 13% 4.3%
CROCKETT 1.8% 1.3% 0.7% 3% 1.5% 0% 1.6%
DECATUR 1.6% 1.9% 0.7% 0.7% 1.5% 4.3% 1.6%
DYER 0.7% 3.5% 1.3% 3.7% 4.4% 0% 2.1%
GIBSON 4.7% 3.5% 3.3% 3% 4.4% 13% 4.1%
GILES 3.8% 3% 3.3% 3% 5.9% 0% 3.5%
GREENE 6% 6% 4% 8.2% 10.3% 0% 6.1%
HAMBLEN 7.5% 6.5% 4% 5.2% 2.9% 13% 6.5%
gENNDERS 5.2% 3.5% 3.3% 0% 1.5% 8.7% 3.9%
HENRY 2.7% 4.5% 3.3% 4.5% 2.9% 4.3% 3.5%
HOUSTON 2.2% 1.9% 4% 0% 1.5% 4.3% 2.1%
LAKE 0.6% 0.4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0.4%
LEWIS 1.8% 1.3% 0% 1.5% 0% 4.3% 1.4%

MADISON 5.7% 7.4% 10% 9% 5.9% 4.3% 7%
LMARSHAL 2.4% 3.9% 2.7% 4.5% 2.9% 0% 3.1%
MAURY 9.4% 8.9% 9.3% 11.2% 11.8% 4.3% 9.4%
MONROE 8.2% 4.7% 5.3% 3.7% 8.8% 4.3% 6.3%
OBION 2.1% 3% 2% 2.2% 1.5% 4.3% 2.4%
PERRY 1.8% 1.7% 0.7% 0% 0% 4.3% 1.4%
POLK 1.9% 1.1% 3.3% 0.7% 0% 0% 1.6%
SEVIER 3.1% 3% 0.7% 0.7% 2.9% 4.3% 2.6%
STEWART 0.6% 0.9% 1.3% 0.7% 0% 0% 0.8%
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Q4R1 Image Test

Very Somewhat  Somewhat  Very No Never
Favorable Favorable Unfavorab  Unfavorab  Opinion Heard Of
le le
UNICOI 2.1% 1.1% 1.3% 2.2% 1.5% 0%
WEAKLEY 3.2% 2.2% 4% 3% 4.4% 0% 3%
\g:\ILLIAMS 0.7% 2.8% 3.3% 2.2% 2.9% 0% 1.9%

- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q4R1 Image Test

AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports

Q4R1 Image Test

Very Somewhat  Somewhat  Very No Never Total
Favorable Favorable Unfavorab  Unfavorab  Opinion Heard Of
le le

Q14 SENATE DISTRICT 02 22.4% 17.9% 25.3% 21.6% 19.1% 8.7% 20.7%
09 21.9% 21.4% 16% 19.4% 25% 30.4% 21.2%
24 20.2% 21% 23.3% 20.1% 17.6% 30.4% 20.8%

25 17.4% 19.7% 16.7% 16.4% 14.7% 21.7% 18%

28 18.1% 19.9% 18.7% 22.4% 23.5% 8.7% 19.2%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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AFP TN Combined Report

Q4R2 Image Test

Q4R2 Image Test

Crosstab Reports

Very Somewhat  Somewhat  Very No Never Total
Favorable Favorable Unfavorab  Unfavorab  Opinion Heard Of
le le
Q1 Voter Registration Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
2 Voter Likelihood Ext I
Q2 Voter Likelihoo XTEMEY 93,99 89.2% 86% 83.9% 85.5% 86.7% 88.3%
Likely
S hat
omewna 6.1% 10.8% 14% 16.1% 14.5% 13.3% 11.7%
Likely
Not Vi
ot very 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Likely
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
3 Lee A | St I
Q3 Lee Approva rongy 64% 32.7% 17.8% 6.5% 37.4% 36.2% 39.1%
Approve
Somewhat
26% 50% 33.3% 17.7% 36.7% 43.8% 37.6%
Approve
Strongly
Disapprov 5% 9.4% 34.9% 54.8% 9.5% 6.7% 11.8%
e
Somewhat
Disapprov 4.1% 5.8% 11.6% 16.1% 4.7% 7.3% 6.3%
e
U /N
nsure 0.9% 2% 2.3% 4.8% 11.7% 6% 5.20
o opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
4R2 Bill L Vi
Q4R2Bill Lee ery 67% 39.20% 18.6% 9.7% 39.7% 40.3% 42.7%
Favorable
Somewhat
25.4% 43.3% 32.6% 12.9% 32.4% 38.7% 33.8%
Favorable
Somewhat
Unfavorab 3.5% 11.7% 20.9% 12.9% 8.5% 9.2% 9.4%
le
Very
Unfavorab 2.6% 4.1% 26.4% 61.3% 5.2% 5.7% 8.4%
le
No
. 0.6% 0.6% 0.8% 3.2% 13.2% 2.5% 4.3%
Opinion
N
ever 0.9% 1.2% 0.8% 0% 1% 3.5% 1.4%
Heard Of
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Q4R2 Image Test

Very Somewhat  Somewhat  Very No Never
Favorable Favorable Unfavorab  Unfavorab  Opinion Heard Of
le le
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

100%
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Q4R2 Image Test

Q4R2 Image Test

Very Somewhat  Somewhat  Very No Never Total
Favorable Favorable Unfavorab  Unfavorab  Opinion Heard Of
le le
Q5 Parental Status Yes 8.2% 15.2% 24% 33.9% 15.5% 21.6% 16.5%
No 91.8% 84.2% 75.2% 62.9% 83.5% 77.1% 82.7%
Refuse 0% 0.6% 0.8% 3.2% 1% 1.3% 0.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
6 Lee P | St |
Q6 Lee Proposa rongly 59.1% 46.8% 27.9% 16.1% 49.9% 61.3% 50.3%
Agree
Somewhat
17.5% 27.5% 17.8% 6.5% 21.4% 16.8% 20.1%
Agree
St |
Tongly 16.1% 17.5% 49.6% 71% 16% 11.1% 20.2%
Disagree
S hat
omewna 3.8% 5.3% 3.9% 4.8% 4.5% 3.8% 43%
Disagree
U /N
nsure 3.5% 2.9% 0.8% 1.6% 8.2% 7% 5%
o Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 School Choice Income Status All tax
paying 74% 70.8% 49.6% 40.3% 75.6% 76.5% 70.9%
citizens
Only
those who
7.6% 9.9% 17.8% 30.6% 7.5% 7.9% 9.9%
are lowest
income.
Undecided 17.5% 17.3% 23.3% 6.5% 14.5% 12.4% 15.7%
Refuse 0.9% 2% 9.3% 22.6% 2.5% 3.2% 3.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
8P tal Control of Tax Doll St |
Q8 Parental Control of Tax Dollars rongly 67% 60.5% 44.2% 27.4% 64.3% 70.2% 62.2%
Believe
Somewhat
. 18.4% 20.2% 12.4% 9.7% 16.2% 14.9% 16.7%
Believe
Do not
. 10.5% 11.7% 39.5% 61.3% 12.2% 8.6% 15.1%
Believe
U /N
nsure 4% 7.6% 3.9% 1.6% 7.2% 6.3% 6%
o Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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AFP TN Combined Report

Q4R2 Image Test

Q4R2 Image Test

Crosstab Reports

Very Somewhat  Somewhat  Very No Never Total
Favorable Favorable Unfavorab  Unfavorab  Opinion Heard Of
le le
9 Candidate P I Support Extremel
Q9 Candidate Proposal Suppo XTEMEY 5800 41.8% 26.4% 16.1% 45.1% 51.4% 45.8%
Likely
Somewhat
‘ 24.3% 35.4% 17.1% 6.5% 31.7% 28.3% 28%
Likely
Not V
ot very 15.8% 19.6% 54.3% 72.6% 20.2% 16.5% 23.2%
Likely
Not
voting/ref 1.8% 3.2% 2.3% 4.8% 3% 3.8% 3%
use
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q10 Ideology Liberal 2% 2.3% 3.1% 4.8% 2% 2.2% 2.3%
Moderate 13.7% 20.8% 27.1% 40.3% 19.7% 14.3% 19%
€ ti
onsemvatl 4770 529 44.2% 21% 46.1% 42.2% 45.8%
ve
Very
Conservati  33.6% 22.8% 20.2% 21% 25.9% 34.9% 28%
ve
Unsure/R
MSUTE/Re 5 99 2% 5.4% 12.9% 6.2% 6.3% 4.8%
fuse
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q11 Gender Male 48% 53.8% 51.2% 66.1% 45.1% 42.2% 48.3%
Female 529% 46.2% 48.8% 33.9% 54.9% 57.8% 51.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12 Age 1834 2.3% 4.4% 5.4% 11.3% 2.7% 6.7% 43%
35.54 11.1% 16.1% 21.7% 30.6% 18% 24.4% 18.2%
55-64 17.8% 20.5% 22.5% 27.4% 24.4% 23.8% 22%
Over 65 68.7% 59.1% 50.4% 30.6% 54.9% 45.1% 55.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q4R2 Image Test

AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports

Q4R2 Image Test

Very Somewhat  Somewhat  Very No Never Total
Favorable Favorable Unfavorab  Unfavorab  Opinion Heard Of
le le

Q13 COUNTY BENTON 1.2% 2.3% 1.6% 0% 1.7% 1.9% 1.7%
BLOUNT 14.6% 16.4% 18.6% 11.3% 10.2% 7% 12.6%
BRADLEY 0.3% 0.6% 0% 0% 0% 0.3% 0.3%
CARROLL 3.2% 3.2% 3.9% 14.5% 2.5% 1.9% 3.3%
COCKE 6.1% 5.8% 2.3% 3.2% 3.2% 3.2% 4.3%
CROCKETT 2% 0.9% 1.6% 0% 1.7% 1.9% 1.6%
DECATUR 1.2% 1.8% 0.8% 0% 2.2% 1.6% 1.6%
DYER 1.8% 2% 2.3% 0% 2.7% 2.2% 2.1%
GIBSON 3.5% 2.9% 4.7% 1.6% 4.7% 5.7% 4.1%
GILES 3.5% 3.2% 4.7% 3.2% 4.5% 1.9% 3.5%
GREENE 8.5% 8.2% 3.9% 8.1% 4.7% 3.5% 6.1%
HAMBLEN 10.2% 8.2% 6.2% 3.2% 4% 4.8% 6.5%
gENNDERS 5% 3.2% 3.1% 1.6% 4% 4.1% 3.9%
HENRY 1.2% 3.2% 3.1% 6.5% 5% 4.1% 3.5%
HOUSTON 1.2% 0.6% 0.8% 1.6% 3.7% 3.2% 2.1%
LAKE 0.9% 0.3% 0% 0% 0.5% 0% 0.4%
LEWIS 5% 0.9% 0.8% 1.6% 0% 0% 1.4%

MADISON 12.9% 7.6% 10.9% 3.2% 4.2% 2.5% 7%
LMARSHAL 1.2% 2% 2.3% 1.6% 4% 5.7% 3.1%
MAURY 8.2% 8.5% 7.8% 12.9% 9.2% 12.1% 9.4%
MONROE 0.9% 3.5% 6.2% 1.6% 10.5% 11.1% 6.3%
OBION 1.5% 3.5% 4.7% 3.2% 1.7% 1.9% 2.4%
PERRY 1.2% 1.8% 1.6% 0% 1.5% 1.6% 1.4%
POLK 0.6% 1.2% 0.8% 3.2% 1.5% 3.2% 1.6%
SEVIER 0.3% 1.5% 1.6% 3.2% 3.2% 6% 2.6%
STEWART 0% 0.6% 1.6% 0% 1.2% 1% 0.8%
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Q4R2 Image Test

AFP TN Combined Report

Very Somewhat  Somewhat  Very No Never
Favorable Favorable Unfavorab  Unfavorab  Opinion Heard Of
le le
UNICOI 1.5% 0.6% 2.3% 3.2% 1.5% 2.5%
WEAKLEY 2.6% 3.8% 0.8% 1.6% 3.2% 3.2%
WILLIAMS 0% 1.8% 1.6% 9.7% 2.5% 1.9%
ON
100% 100% 100% 100%

3%

1.9%

100%

34



Q4R2 Image Test

AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports

Q4R2 Image Test

Very Somewhat  Somewhat  Very No Never Total
Favorable Favorable Unfavorab  Unfavorab  Opinion Heard Of
le le

Q14 SENATE DISTRICT 02 16.4% 21.6% 25.6% 16.1% 22.2% 21.6% 20.7%
09 26.6% 24.3% 16.3% 21% 16.7% 20% 21.2%
24 14.3% 20.2% 20.9% 29% 23.9% 22.9% 20.8%

25 24.9% 17.5% 20.2% 4.8% 17% 14% 18%

28 17.8% 16.4% 17.1% 29% 20.2% 21.6% 19.2%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q5 Parental Status

AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports

Q5 Parental Status

Yes No Refuse -
Q1 Voter Registration Yes 100% 100% 100% 100%
- 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q2 Voter Likelihood Extremely Likely 87.4% 88.6% 76.9% 88.3%
Somewhat Likely 12.6% 11.4% 23.1% 11.7%
Not Very Likely 0% 0% 0% 0%
- 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q3 Lee Approval Strongly Approve 32.1% 40.8% 7.7% 39.1%
izg’;‘?l’:at 38.20% 37.5% 38.5% 37.6%
;tir;:;i'fove 14.1% 11.1% 30.8% 11.8%
;‘i’srz;‘;’r:ite 10.3% 5.4% 23.1% 6.3%
Unsure/No 5.3% 5.20 0% 5.20
opinion
- 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q4R2 Bill Lee Very Favorable 35.1% 44.5% 7.7% 42.7%
i:\:’;er:’;:t 32.4% 34% 30.8% 33.8%
lsjzr;;i‘g’ga;e 14.1% 8.2% 38.5% 9.4%
Very Unfavorable 13.4% 7.3% 23.1% 8.4%
No Opinion 4.2% 4.3% 0% 4.3%
Never Heard Of 0.8% 1.6% 0% 1.4%
_ 100% 100% 100% 100%
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AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports
Q5 Parental Status

Q5 Parental Status

Yes No Refuse Total
Q4R3 District State Senator Very Favorable 10.7% 23.9% 0% 21.5%
S hat
omewna 19.8% 21.9% 15.4% 21.5%
Favorable
S hat
omewna 11.8% 7.4% 7.7% 8.1%
Unfavorable
Very Unfavorable 8% 3% 15.4% 3.9%
No Opinion 23.7% 25.5% 30.8% 25.2%
Never Heard Of 26% 18.5% 30.8% 19.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q6 Lee Proposal Strongly Agree 56.9% 49.2% 38.5% 50.3%
Somewhat Agree 15.6% 21% 15.4% 20.1%
Strongly Disagree 20.6% 20% 38.5% 20.2%
S hat
omewna 3.4% 4.6% 0% 4.3%
Disagree
U /N
nsure/No 3.4% 5.2% 7.7% 5%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 School Choice Income Status A.II.tax paying 73.3% 70.5% 61.5% 70.9%
citizens
Only th h
nly those who 10.3% 9.8% 7.7% 9.9%
are lowest income.
Undecided 8.4% 17.2% 7.7% 15.7%
Refuse 8% 2.4% 23.1% 3.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q5 Parental Status

AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports

Q5 Parental Status

Yes No Refuse -
Q8 Parental Control of Tax Dollars Strongly Believe 68.3% 61% 53.8% 62.2%
Somewhat Believe 13% 17.6% 7.7% 16.7%
Do not Believe 16.4% 14.7% 30.8% 15.1%
g';?r‘:iﬁ: No 2.3% 6.7% 7.7% 6%
- 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q9 Candidate Proposal Support Extremely Likely 48.9% 45.4% 30.8% 45.8%
Somewhat Likely 25.6% 28.6% 23.1% 28%
Not Very Likely 23.3% 22.9% 46.2% 23.2%
Not voting/refuse 2.3% 3.1% 0% 3%
- 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q10 Ideology Liberal 1.1% 2.5% 7.7% 2.3%
Moderate 21.4% 18.5% 23.1% 19%
Conservative 40.5% 47.3% 7.7% 45.8%
Very Conservative 30.5% 27.5% 30.8% 28%
Unsure/Refuse 6.5% 4.3% 30.8% 4.8%
- 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q11 Gender Male 61.8% 45.6% 53.8% 48.3%
Female 38.2% 54.4% 46.2% 51.7%
_ 100% 100% 100% 100%
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AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports
Q5 Parental Status

Q5 Parental Status

Yes No Refuse Total

Q12 Age 18-34 10.7% 3% 15.4% 4.3%
35-54 58.8% 9.9% 38.5% 18.2%

55-64 17.2% 22.7% 46.2% 22%
Over 65 13.4% 64.4% 0% 55.5%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports
Q5 Parental Status

Q5 Parental Status

Yes No Refuse Total
Q13 COUNTY BENTON 0.8% 1.9% 0% 1.7%
BLOUNT 13% 12.3% 30.8% 12.6%
BRADLEY 0% 0.3% 0% 0.3%
CARROLL 5.3% 2.9% 0% 3.3%
COCKE 3.4% 4.6% 0% 4.3%
CROCKETT 1.9% 1.5% 0% 1.6%
DECATUR 1.1% 1.7% 0% 1.6%
DYER 3.4% 1.9% 0% 21%
GIBSON 3.4% 4.3% 7.7% 4.1%
GILES 3.1% 3.5% 7.7% 3.5%
GREENE 4.2% 6.5% 0% 6.1%
HAMBLEN 6.1% 6.7% 0% 6.5%
HENDERSON 5.3% 3.6% 0% 3.9%
HENRY 2.3% 3.7% 7.7% 3.5%
HOUSTON 1.1% 2.3% 0% 21%
LAKE 0.4% 0.4% 0% 0.4%
LEWIS 2.3% 1.2% 0% 1.4%
MADISON 4.2% 7.3% 30.8% 7%
MARSHALL 1.9% 3.3% 0% 3.1%
MAURY 10.7% 9.2% 7.7% 9.4%
MONROE 7.6% 6.2% 0% 6.3%
OBION 1.1% 2.7% 0% 2.4%
PERRY 1.9% 1.4% 0% 1.4%
POLK 1.5% 1.6% 0% 1.6%
SEVIER 2.3% 2.7% 7.7% 2.6%
STEWART 0.8% 0.8% 0% 0.8%
UNICOI 2.3% 1.5% 0% 1.6%
WEAKLEY 2.3% 3.1% 0% 3%
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AFP TN Combined Report

WILLIAMSON 6.1% 1.1% 0% 1.9%
_ 100% 100% 100% 100%

41



Q5 Parental Status

AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports

Q5 Parental Status

Yes No Refuse Total

Q14 SENATE DISTRICT 02 22.1% 20.4% 30.8% 20.7%
09 18.3% 22% 7.7% 21.2%

24 17.2% 21.6% 15.4% 20.8%

25 18.3% 17.8% 30.8% 18%

28 24% 18.3% 15.4% 19.2%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports

Q6 Lee Proposal
Q6 Lee Proposal
Strongly Somewhat Strongly Somewhat Unsure/No Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree Opinion
Q1 Voter Registration Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
2 Voter Likelihood Extremel
Q2 Voter Likelihoo xtremely 92% 82.2% 86% 88.4% 84.8% 88.3%
Likely
Somewhat
omewna 8% 17.8% 14% 11.6% 15.2% 11.7%
Likely
Not V.
ot very 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Likely
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
3Lee A | Strongl
Q3 Lee Approva rongly 54.4% 35.6% 9.6% 26.1% 29.1% 39.1%
Approve
Somewhat
omewna 35.8% 46.9% 32.9% 39.1% 36.7% 37.6%
Approve
Strongl
Tongly 2.6% 6.3% 38.5% 20.3% 10.1% 11.8%
Disapprove
Somewhat
omewna 3.1% 5% 15.2% 8.7% 6.3% 6.3%
DISapprOVe
Unsure/N
nsure/iio 4% 6.3% 3.7% 5.8% 17.7% 520
opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
4R2 Bill L v
Q4R2 Bill Lee ery 57.3% 39.4% 13.7% 33.3% 34.2% 42.7%
Favorable
Somewhat
omewna 32.2% 40.9% 32.6% 29% 29.1% 33.8%
Favorable
Somewhat
omewna 4.4% 10% 20.2% 14.5% 10.1% 9.4%
Unfavorable
v
ery 1.2% 3.8% 29.2% 17.4% 7.6% 8.4%
Unfavorable
No Opinion 3.6% 3.8% 3.7% 43% 15.20 43%
Never Heard
O?"er ear 1.2% 2.2% 0.6% 1.4% 3.8% 1.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

AFP TN Combined Report
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Q6 Lee Proposal

AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports

Q6 Lee Proposal

Strongly Somewhat Strongly Somewhat Unsure/No Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree Opinion
4R3 District State Senat v
Q4R3 District State Senator ery 25.2% 18.8% 17.1% 18.8% 15.2% 21.5%
Favorable
s hat
omewna 20% 29.4% 18.6% 26.1% 12.7% 21.5%
Favorable
s hat
omewna 4.5% 7.2% 19.9% 7.2% 1.3% 8.1%
Unfavorable
v
ery 1.2% 1.3% 13.7% 43% 1.3% 3.9%
Unfavorable
No Opinion 25% 26.9% 19.9% 26.1% 41.8% 25.2%
Never Heard
O?"er ear 24.1% 16.6% 10.9% 17.4% 27.8% 19.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q5 Parental Status Yes 18.6% 12.8% 16.8% 13% 11.4% 16.5%
No 80.8% 86.6% 81.7% 87% 87.3% 82.7%
Refuse 0.6% 0.6% 1.6% 0% 1.3% 0.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 School Choice Income Status All tax
paying 91.6% 74.4% 26.4% 50.7% 45.6% 70.9%
citizens
Only those
h
who are 3.7% 9.7% 25.8% 10.1% 7.6% 9.9%
lowest
income.
Undecided 4.6% 15% 32.9% 34.8% 44.3% 15.7%
Refuse 0% 0.9% 14.9% 43% 2.5% 3.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
8 Parental Control of Tax Doll Strongl
Q8 Parental Control of Tax Dollars rongly 91.9% 51.9% 12.1% 21.7% 41.8% 62.2%
Believe
s hat
omewna 6.5% 38.8% 14.3% 37.7% 22.8% 16.7%
Believe
Do not
o no 0.5% 4.4% 64.9% 14.5% 5.1% 15.1%
Believe
Unsure/N
nsure/io 1.1% 5% 8.7% 26.1% 30.4% 6%
Opinion
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Q6 Lee Proposal

Strongly Somewhat Strongly Somewhat Unsure/No
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree Opinion
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

100%
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Q6 Lee Proposal
Q6 Lee Proposal
Strongly Somewhat Strongly Somewhat Unsure/No Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree Opinion
9 Candidate P IS rt Ext I
Q9 Candidate Proposal Suppo xtremely 80.5% 21.6% 1.6% 7.2% 6.3% 45.8%
Likely
S hat
omewna 17.4% 67.5% 6.2% 40.6% 54.4% 28%
Likely
Not Vi
ot very 1.6% 8.1% 88.8% 37.7% 22.8% 23.2%
Likely
Not
voting/refus 0.5% 2.8% 3.4% 14.5% 16.5% 3%
e
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q10 Ideology Liberal 1.6% 1.9% 5.6% 0% 0% 2.3%
Moderate 11.6% 20.6% 35.7% 26.1% 12.7% 19%
C ti
onservativ 45.9% 51.6% 39.8% 49.3% 43% 45.8%
e
Very
Conservativ 36.6% 21.6% 14% 20.3% 31.6% 28%
e
u /Ref
nsure/Relu 4.2% 4.4% 5% 4.3% 12.7% 4.8%
se
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q11 Gender Male 54.3% 43.1% 43.8% 40.6% 34.2% 48.3%
Female 45.7% 56.9% 56.2% 59.4% 65.8% 51.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12 Age 18-34 4.7% 3.8% 4.3% 2.9% 3.8% 4.3%
35-54 18% 14.7% 23.6% 13% 16.5% 18.2%
55-64 23.8% 19.4% 21.1% 21.7% 17.7% 22%
Over 65 53.4% 62.2% 50.9% 62.3% 62% 55.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q6 Lee Proposal

Q6 Lee Proposal

Strongly Somewhat Strongly Somewhat Unsure/No Total

Agree Agree Disagree Disagree Opinion

Q13 COUNTY BENTON 1.5% 0.9% 1.2% 4.3% 6.3% 1.7%

BLOUNT 10.9% 10.3% 18.3% 14.5% 13.9% 12.6%
BRADLEY 0.2% 0.6% 0% 0% 0% 0.3%
CARROLL 3.2% 3.1% 3.7% 2.9% 2.5% 3.3%
COCKE 3.6% 4.1% 5.6% 7.2% 5.1% 4.3%
CROCKETT 1.6% 1.3% 0.9% 2.9% 3.8% 1.6%
DECATUR 2.1% 1.6% 0.6% 1.4% 0% 1.6%
DYER 2% 2.8% 1.9% 2.9% 1.3% 2.1%
GIBSON 4.2% 3.8% 3.7% 7.2% 3.8% 4.1%
GILES 3.9% 4.4% 2.2% 2.9% 1.3% 3.5%
GREENE 6.1% 5.9% 7.5% 2.9% 3.8% 6.1%
HAMBLEN 5.6% 9.4% 5% 11.6% 6.3% 6.5%
HENDERSON 4.6% 5.3% 1.6% 0% 3.8% 3.9%
HENRY 3.6% 2.5% 3.7% 4.3% 5.1% 3.5%
HOUSTON 2.6% 2.5% 0.6% 0% 2.5% 2.1%
LAKE 0.5% 0% 0.6% 0% 0% 0.4%
LEWIS 1.6% 0.9% 1.6% 0% 1.3% 1.4%
MADISON 6.5% 8.4% 8.4% 2.9% 3.8% 7%
MARSHALL 2.5% 4.1% 4% 2.9% 1.3% 3.1%
MAURY 9.5% 9.4% 8.4% 4.3% 17.7% 9.4%
MONROE 6.2% 5.3% 6.8% 8.7% 7.6% 6.3%
OBION 2% 3.4% 1.6% 7.2% 1.3% 2.4%
PERRY 1.6% 0.3% 2.8% 0% 0% 1.4%
POLK 1.9% 2.5% 0.3% 0% 1.3% 1.6%
SEVIER 3.6% 2.2% 0.9% 2.9% 1.3% 2.6%
STEWART 0.9% 0.6% 0.6% 0% 1.3% 0.8%
UNICOI 1.9% 0.9% 1.9% 2.9% 0% 1.6%
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Q6 Lee Proposal

Strongly

Somewhat

AFP TN Combined Report

Strongly Somewhat Unsure/No
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree Opinion
WEAKLEY 3.5% 2.8% 2.2% 1.4% 2.5%
LVILLIAMSO 1.9% 0.6% 3.4% 1.4% 1.3%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

3%

1.9%

100%
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Q6 Lee Proposal

AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports

Q6 Lee Proposal

Strongly Somewhat Strongly Somewhat Unsure/No Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree Opinion
Q14 SENATE DISTRICT 02 19.2% 18.8% 25.5% 23.2% 22.8% 20.7%
09 20.8% 22.5% 20.8% 27.5% 16.5% 21.2%
24 21.6% 19.7% 17.4% 27.5% 25.3% 20.8%
25 19% 19.7% 16.8% 10.1% 12.7% 18%
28 19.4% 19.4% 19.6% 11.6% 22.8% 19.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q7 School Choice Income Status

Q7 School Choice Income Status

All tax paying Only those Undecided Refuse
citizens who are lowest
income.
Q1 Voter Registration Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q2 Voter Likelihood E‘xtremely 90.2% 84.7% 83.2% 83.9% 88.3%
Likely
Somewhat 9.8% 15.3% 16.8% 16.1% 1.7%
Likely
Not Very Likely 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q3 Lee Approval strongly 46% 21% 27.2% 3.6% 39.1%
Approve
Somewhat 38.7% 31.8% 39.6% 25% 37.6%
Approve
Strongly
. 6.2% 29.3% 17.6% 48.2% 11.8%
Disapprove
somewhat 4.6% 14.6% 6.4% 17.9% 6.3%
Disapprove
Unsure/No 4.5% 3.2% 9.2% 5.4% 520
opinion
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q4R2 Bill Lee Very Favorable 49.3% 24.2% 32.8% 5.4% 42.7%
Somewhat 34.8% 28% 36.4% 17.9% 33.8%
Favorable
Somewhat 7.1% 21.7% 10% 19.6% 9.4%
Unfavorable
very 3.4% 24.2% 11.2% 53.6% 8.4%
Unfavorable
No Opinion 4.3% 1.9% 6.8% 0% 4.3%
Never Heard 1.2% 0% 2.8% 3.6% 1.4%

of

- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q7 School Choice Income Status

AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports

Q7 School Choice Income Status

All tax paying Only those Undecided Refuse Total
citizens who are lowest
income.
Q4R3 District State Senator Very Favorable 22.4% 16.6% 24% 5.4% 21.5%
S hat
Fome""bla 21.5% 21.7% 23.6% 12.5% 21.5%
avorable
S hat
Uorfnew abl 5.7% 14.6% 12% 21.4% 8.1%
nfavorable
Very
U bl 2.2% 12.1% 1.6% 25% 3.9%
nfavorable
No Opinion 26.9% 19.1% 23.2% 17.9% 25.2%
N Heard
O?"er ear 21.4% 15.9% 15.6% 17.9% 19.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q5 Parental Status Yes 17% 17.2% 8.8% 37.5% 16.5%
No 82.3% 82.2% 90.8% 57.1% 82.7%
Refuse 0.7% 0.6% 0.4% 5.4% 0.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q6 Lee Proposal Strongly Agree 65.1% 19.1% 14.8% 0% 50.3%
Somewhat
N W 21.1% 19.7% 19.2% 5.4% 20.1%
gree
Strongly
o 7.5% 52.9% 42.4% 85.7% 20.2%
isagree
Somewhat
o W 3.1% 4.5% 9.6% 5.4% 43%
isagree
U /N
OnfL{re ° 3.2% 3.8% 14% 3.6% 5%
pinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
8 Parental Control of Tax Dollars Strongl|
Q X oo b 77% 30.6% 27.2% 7.1% 62.2%
elieve
S hat
Bolmew . 15% 21% 23.6% 8.9% 16.7%
elieve
Do not Believe 4.4% 45.2% 30.8% 76.8% 15.1%
U /N
OnfL{re ° 3.5% 3.2% 18.4% 7.1% 6%
pinion
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All tax paying Only those Undecided Refuse
citizens who are lowest
income.
100% 100% 100% 100%

100%
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Q7 School Choice Income Status

AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports

Q7 School Choice Income Status

All tax paying Only those Undecided Refuse
citizens who are lowest
income.
Q9 Candidate Proposal Support E‘xtremely 50.4% 17.9% 12.8% 0% 45.8%
Likely
ficl’(Z’I;What 28.9% 22.3% 32.8% 5.4% 28%
Not Very Likely 9.8% 58% 46.8% 89.3% 23.2%
Not 1.9% 2.5% 7.6% 5.4% 3%
voting/refuse
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q10 Ideology Liberal 1.8% 5.1% 2.4% 5.4% 2.3%
Moderate 14.8% 32.5% 25.6% 35.7% 19%
Conservative 47.3% 38.9% 47.2% 28.6% 45.8%
Zzzysewative 31.8% 18.5% 18% 23.2% 28%
Unsure/Refuse 4.3% 5.1% 6.8% 7.1% 4.8%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q11 Gender Male 49.8% 45.9% 42% 53.6% 48.3%
Female 50.2% 54.1% 58% 46.4% 51.7%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12 Age 18-34 3.8% 5.1% 3.6% 16.1% 4.3%
35-54 18% 24.2% 11.2% 35.7% 18.2%
55-64 22.8% 20.4% 18.8% 25% 22%
Over 65 55.4% 50.3% 66.4% 23.2% 55.5%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q7 School Choice Income Status

AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports

Q7 School Choice Income Status

All tax paying Only those Undecided Refuse Total
citizens who are lowest
income.

Q13 COUNTY BENTON 1.9% 1.9% 1.2% 0% 1.7%
BLOUNT 10.2% 21.7% 16% 19.6% 12.6%
BRADLEY 0.4% 0% 0% 0% 0.3%
CARROLL 3.5% 3.2% 1.2% 8.9% 3.3%
COCKE 3.8% 2.5% 8% 3.6% 4.3%
CROCKETT 1.4% 1.9% 2% 1.8% 1.6%
DECATUR 1.7% 0.6% 2% 0% 1.6%
DYER 2.2% 1.3% 1.2% 7.1% 2.1%
GIBSON 3.9% 3.8% 5.2% 5.4% 4.1%
GILES 3.9% 1.9% 2.4% 3.6% 3.5%
GREENE 5.5% 5.7% 8.8% 7.1% 6.1%
HAMBLEN 7.2% 5.1% 5.2% 3.6% 6.5%
HENDERSON 4.5% 3.2% 2.4% 0% 3.9%
HENRY 3.5% 3.8% 3.6% 3.6% 3.5%
HOUSTON 2.4% 1.3% 1.6% 0% 2.1%
LAKE 0.3% 0% 1.2% 0% 0.4%
LEWIS 1.4% 1.3% 1.2% 1.8% 1.4%
MADISON 6.3% 7% 9.2% 10.7% 7%
MARSHALL 3% 3.8% 3.6% 0% 3.1%
MAURY 10.3% 6.4% 8% 7.1% 9.4%
MONROE 6.5% 5.7% 6.4% 5.4% 6.3%
OBION 2.3% 3.8% 1.6% 3.6% 2.4%
PERRY 1.7% 1.3% 0.8% 0% 1.4%
POLK 2% 1.3% 0.4% 0% 1.6%
SEVIER 3.2% 1.9% 0.8% 1.8% 2.6%
STEWART 0.8% 0% 1.2% 0% 0.8%
UNICOI 1.7% 1.9% 1.6% 0% 1.6%
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All tax paying Only those Undecided Refuse
citizens who are lowest
income.
WEAKLEY 3.3% 1.3% 2.4% 3.6%
WILLIAMSON 1.5% 6.4% 0.8% 1.8%
100% 100%

3%

1.9%

100%
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Q7 School Choice Income Status

AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports

Q7 School Choice Income Status

All tax paying Only those Undecided Refuse Total
citizens who are lowest
income.

Q14 SENATE DISTRICT 02 19% 28.7% 22.8% 25% 20.7%
09 21.4% 17.2% 24.4% 16.1% 21.2%
24 21.5% 19.1% 18% 25% 20.8%

25 18.1% 15.3% 18.8% 19.6% 18%
28 20.1% 19.7% 16% 14.3% 19.2%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q8 Parental Control of Tax Dollars

Q8 Parental Control of Tax Dollars

Strongly Somewhat Do not Believe Unsure/No Total
Believe Believe Opinion
Q1 Voter Registration Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
2 Voter Likelihood Extremel
Q2 Voter Likelihoo xtremely 90.7% 82.7% 86.3% 84.2% 88.3%
Likely
Somewhat
omewna 9.3% 17.3% 13.7% 15.8% 11.7%
Likely
Not Very Likely 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
3LeeA | Strong|
Q3 Lee Approva rongly 49.2% 31.2% 10.8% 27.4% 39.1%
Approve
Somewhat
omewna 36.2% 50.4% 28.2% 41.1% 37.6%
Approve
Strongly
, 5.3% 9.4% 42.3% 8.4% 11.8%
Disapprove
Somewhat
omewna 4.1% 4.9% 14.5% 12.6% 6.3%
Disapprove
Unsure/N
nsure/iio 5.20 4.1% 4.1% 10.5% 520
opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q4R2 Bill Lee Very Favorable 52.3% 36.5% 14.5% 31.6% 42.7%
Somewhat
omewna 32.1% 45.5% 27.8% 33.7% 33.8%
Favorable
Somewhat
omewna 7.1% 9.4% 19.1% 9.5% 9.4%
Unfavorable
Very
2.7% 4.1% 36.1% 9.5% 8.4%
Unfavorable
No Opinion 43% 3.4% 21% 11.6% 43%
Never Heard
ever hear 1.5% 1.1% 0.4% 4.2% 1.4%
of
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q8 Parental Control of Tax Dollars

Q8 Parental Control of Tax Dollars

Strongly Somewhat Do not Believe ~ Unsure/No
Believe Believe Opinion
Q4R3 District State Senator Very Favorable 23.2% 23.7% 14.9% 14.7% 21.5%
somewhat 20.9% 25.9% 16.6% 27.4% 21.5%
Favorable
somewhat 5.8% 6% 21.2% 5.3% 8.1%
Unfavorable
Very
1.7% 2.3% 15.8% 1.1% 3.9%
Unfavorable
No Opinion 26.1% 24.4% 20.3% 30.5% 25.2%
g?ver Heard 22.3% 17.7% 11.2% 21.1% 19.8%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q5 Parental Status Yes 18.1% 12.8% 17.8% 6.3% 16.5%
No 81.2% 86.8% 80.5% 92.6% 82.7%
Refuse 0.7% 0.4% 1.7% 1.1% 0.8%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q6 Lee Proposal Strongly Agree 74.4% 19.5% 1.7% 9.5% 50.3%
Somewhat 16.8% 46.6% 5.8% 16.8% 20.1%
Agree
Strongly
. 3.9% 17.3% 86.7% 29.5% 20.2%
Disagree
somewhat 1.5% 9.8% 4.1% 18.9% 43%
Disagree
Unsure/No 3.3% 6.8% 1.7% 25.3% 5%
Opinion
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 School Choice Income Status A.II.tax paying 87.9% 63.5% 20.7% 22.1% 70.9%
citizens
Only those
who are lowest 4.9% 12.4% 29.5% 5.3% 9.9%
income.
Undecided 6.9% 22.2% 32% 48.4% 15.7%
Refuse 0.4% 1.9% 17.8% 4.2% 3.5%

- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q8 Parental Control of Tax Dollars

AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports

Q8 Parental Control of Tax Dollars

Strongly Somewhat Do not Believe  Unsure/No
Believe Believe Opinion
Q9 Candidate Proposal Support E‘xtremely 68.9% 14.7% 1.2% 6.3% 45.8%
Likely
fiCI’(Z’I;What 24.1% 61.7% 4.1% 35.8% 28%
Not Very Likely 5.8% 19.2% 92.1% 41.1% 23.2%
Not 1.3% 4.5% 2.5% 16.8% 3%
voting/refuse
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q10 Ideology Liberal 1.9% 1.1% 5.4% 2.1% 2.3%
Moderate 12.2% 23.3% 41.9% 18.9% 19%
Conservative 46.8% 50.8% 36.9% 44.2% 45.8%
Zzzysewative 34.6% 21.1% 11.6% 21.1% 28%
Unsure/Refuse 4.4% 3.8% 4.1% 13.7% 4.8%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q11 Gender Male 51.3% 40.6% 50.2% 34.7% 48.3%
Female 48.7% 59.4% 49.8% 65.3% 51.7%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12 Age 18-34 4.3% 3.4% 5% 5.3% 4.3%
35-54 18.4% 14.7% 24.5% 9.5% 18.2%
55-64 23% 19.9% 22.4% 16.8% 22%
Over 65 54.3% 62% 48.1% 68.4% 55.5%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports

Q8 Parental Control of Tax Dollars

Strongly Somewhat Do not Believe Unsure/No Total
Believe Believe Opinion

Q13 COUNTY BENTON 1.6% 0.4% 1.2% 7.4% 1.7%
BLOUNT 10.4% 12.4% 22% 11.6% 12.6%
BRADLEY 0.4% 0% 0% 0% 0.3%
CARROLL 3.2% 3% 4.1% 2.1% 3.3%
COCKE 3.7% 4.5% 5.4% 7.4% 4.3%
CROCKETT 1.3% 2.6% 1.7% 1.1% 1.6%
DECATUR 1.8% 0.8% 0.8% 3.2% 1.6%
DYER 2.1% 2.3% 1.7% 3.2% 2.1%
GIBSON 4% 4.9% 3.7% 4.2% 4.1%
GILES 3.8% 4.1% 1.7% 2.1% 3.5%
GREENE 6% 5.6% 7.1% 6.3% 6.1%
HAMBLEN 6.6% 7.1% 6.6% 4.2% 6.5%
HENDERSON 4.4% 4.9% 1.2% 2.1% 3.9%
HENRY 3.3% 3.8% 5% 1.1% 3.5%
HOUSTON 2.5% 1.9% 0.4% 2.1% 2.1%
LAKE 0.4% 0% 0.4% 1.1% 0.4%
LEWIS 1.7% 0.8% 0.8% 1.1% 1.4%

MADISON 6.8% 8.3% 7.1% 5.3% 7%
MARSHALL 2.8% 4.5% 2.9% 2.1% 3.1%
MAURY 9.9% 7.5% 7.5% 14.7% 9.4%
MONROE 6.1% 8.6% 5.8% 4.2% 6.3%
OBION 2.1% 3.4% 2.9% 1.1% 2.4%
PERRY 1.5% 0.4% 1.7% 3.2% 1.4%
POLK 2.4% 0.4% 0% 0% 1.6%
SEVIER 3.2% 1.5% 1.2% 3.2% 2.6%
STEWART 0.7% 0.4% 1.2% 1.1% 0.8%
UNICOI 1.6% 1.9% 1.2% 2.1% 1.6%
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Q8 Parental Control of Tax Dollars
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Strongly Somewhat Do not Believe ~ Unsure/No

Believe Believe Opinion
WEAKLEY 3.5% 2.6% 1.2% 2.1%
WILLIAMSON 1.7% 1.5% 3.3% 1.1%
- 100% 100% 100% 100%

3%

1.9%

100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q8 Parental Control of Tax Dollars

Strongly Somewhat Do not Believe Unsure/No Total
Believe Believe Opinion

Q14 SENATE DISTRICT 02 19.3% 21.4% 27.8% 15.8% 20.7%
09 21.1% 20.7% 21.6% 23.2% 21.2%
24 21.1% 20.3% 19.9% 21.1% 20.8%

25 18.4% 19.2% 14.5% 18.9% 18%
28 20% 18.4% 16.2% 21.1% 19.2%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q9 Candidate Proposal Support

Q9 Candidate Proposal Support

Extremely Somewhat Not Very Likely ~ Not Total
Likely Likely voting/refuse
Q1 Voter Registration Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
2 Voter Likelihood Extremel
Q2 Voter Likelihoo xtremely 93.7% 82.7% 85.4% 80.9% 88.3%
Likely
Somewhat
omewna 6.3% 17.3% 14.6% 19.1% 11.7%
Likely
Not Very Likely 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
3LeeA | Strong|
Q3 Lee Approva rongly 59.7% 29.4% 12.7% 19.1% 39.1%
Approve
Somewhat
omewna 32.9% 520 30.1% 34% 37.6%
Approve
Strongly
, 1.9% 6.3% 37.7% 12.8% 11.8%
Disapprove
Somewhat
omewna 2.7% 4.5% 14.6% 14.9% 6.3%
Disapprove
Unsure/N
nsure/iio 2.7% 7.8% 4.9% 19.1% 520
opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q4R2 Bill Lee Very Favorable 63.1% 33.6% 15.4% 25.5% 42.7%
Somewhat
omewna 28.3% 46.2% 30.6% 25.5% 33.8%
Favorable
Somewhat
omewna 2.9% 9.6% 21.4% 14.9% 9.4%
Unfavorable
v
ery 1.4% 3.1% 27.9% 14.9% 8.4%
Unfavorable
No Opinion 3.3% 5.6% 3.8% 10.6% 43%
Never Heard
ever hear 1.1% 1.8% 0.8% 8.5% 1.4%
of
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q9 Candidate Proposal Support

Q9 Candidate Proposal Support

Extremely Somewhat Not Very Likely ~ Not
Likely Likely voting/refuse
Q4R3 District State Senator Very Favorable 27.3% 18.6% 14.6% 12.8% 21.5%
Somewhat 19.6% 27.1% 18.2% 23.4% 21.5%
Favorable
Somewhat 4.7% 4.9% 19% 6.4% 8.1%
Unfavorable
very 1.4% 0.9% 12.2% 6.4% 3.9%
Unfavorable
No Opinion 24.8% 28.5% 22% 25.5% 25.2%
g?ver Heard 22.2% 20% 14.1% 25.5% 19.8%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q5 Parental Status Yes 17.6% 15% 16.5% 12.8% 16.5%
No 81.9% 84.3% 81.8% 87.2% 82.7%
Refuse 0.5% 0.7% 1.6% 0% 0.8%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q6 Lee Proposal Strongly Agree 88.5% 31.2% 3.5% 8.5% 50.3%
Somewhat 9.5% 48.4% 7% 19.1% 20.1%
Agree
Strongly
. 0.7% 4.5% 77.5% 23.4% 20.2%
Disagree
somewhat 0.7% 6.3% 7% 21.3% 43%
Disagree
Unsure/No 0.7% 9.6% 4.9% 27.7% 5%
Opinion
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 School Choice Income Status A.II.tax paying 91.9% 73.1% 301% 44.7% 70.9%
citizens
Only those
who are lowest 3.7% 7.8% 24.7% 8.5% 9.9%
income.
Undecided 4.4% 18.4% 31.7% 40.4% 15.7%
Refuse 0% 0.7% 13.6% 6.4% 3.5%

- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q9 Candidate Proposal Support

AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports

Q9 Candidate Proposal Support

Extremely Somewhat Not Very Likely ~ Not
Likely Likely voting/refuse

Q8 Parental Control of Tax Dollars Strongly 93.4% 53.4% 15.4% 27.70% 62.2%
Believe

:Z::‘Zhat 5.3% 36.8% 13.8% 25.5% 16.7%

Do not Believe 0.4% 2.2% 60.2% 12.8% 15.1%

g';isr‘:iz: No 0.8% 7.6% 10.6% 34% 6%

- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q10 Ideology Liberal 1.8% 1.1% 4.9% 2.1% 2.3%

Moderate 10.3% 18.2% 35.5% 31.9% 19%

Conservative 45% 53.8% 39.8% 29.8% 45.8%

Zzzysewative 39.20% 21.1% 14.6% 25.5% 28%

Unsure/Refuse 3.7% 5.8% 5.1% 10.6% 4.8%

- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q11 Gender Male 53.1% 44.8% 43.6% 44.7% 48.3%

Female 46.9% 55.2% 56.4% 55.3% 51.7%

- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q12 Age 18-34 3.3% 5.2% 4.6% 10.6% 4.3%

35-54 16.9% 17.5% 22.8% 8.5% 18.2%

55-64 22.8% 20.9% 22.5% 17% 22%

Over 65 57.1% 56.5% 50.1% 63.8% 55.5%

- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q9 Candidate Proposal Support

AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports

Q9 Candidate Proposal Support

Extremely Somewhat Not Very Likely ~ Not Total
Likely Likely voting/refuse

Q13 COUNTY BENTON 1.4% 2.7% 1.1% 2.1% 1.7%
BLOUNT 10% 11.4% 17.9% 21.3% 12.6%
BRADLEY 0.3% 0.4% 0% 0% 0.3%
CARROLL 3.7% 2.5% 3% 6.4% 3.3%
COCKE 3.8% 4.3% 5.4% 4.3% 4.3%
CROCKETT 1.2% 1.8% 1.9% 2.1% 1.6%
DECATUR 1.8% 1.3% 1.6% 0% 1.6%
DYER 1.6% 3.1% 2.2% 0% 2.1%
GIBSON 4.7% 4.3% 3.5% 0% 4.1%
GILES 3.7% 4% 1.9% 6.4% 3.5%
GREENE 6.2% 5.4% 7% 4.3% 6.1%
HAMBLEN 6% 7.4% 6% 10.6% 6.5%
HENDERSON 4.5% 4.5% 2.2% 2.1% 3.9%
HENRY 3.4% 4% 3.5% 0% 3.5%
HOUSTON 2.5% 1.8% 1.1% 6.4% 2.1%
LAKE 0.5% 0% 0.5% 0% 0.4%
LEWIS 1.8% 0.9% 1.4% 0% 1.4%

MADISON 6.2% 8.5% 7.3% 2.1% 7%
MARSHALL 3.2% 2.2% 3.8% 4.3% 3.1%
MAURY 9.3% 10.1% 8.9% 8.5% 9.4%
MONROE 6.4% 5.2% 7.3% 8.5% 6.3%
OBION 1.6% 4% 1.6% 4.3% 2.4%
PERRY 1.6% 0.7% 1.9% 2.1% 1.4%
POLK 1.9% 2.2% 0.3% 0% 1.6%
SEVIER 4% 2% 1.1% 0% 2.6%
STEWART 0.7% 0.9% 0.8% 0% 0.8%
UNICOI 1.9% 1.1% 1.6% 2.1% 1.6%
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Q9 Candidate Proposal Support
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Extremely Somewhat Not Very Likely ~ Not
Likely Likely voting/refuse
WEAKLEY 3.8% 2.5% 1.9% 2.1%
WILLIAMSON 2.1% 0.7% 3.3% 0%
- 100% 100% 100% 100%

3%

1.9%

100%
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Q9 Candidate Proposal Support

AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports

Q9 Candidate Proposal Support

Extremely Somewhat Not Very Likely ~ Not Total
Likely Likely voting/refuse
Q14 SENATE DISTRICT 02 18.7% 19.3% 25.5% 29.8% 20.7%
09 21.9% 20.2% 21.1% 21.3% 21.2%
24 21.8% 22.6% 16.5% 21.3% 20.8%
25 17.6% 20% 17.6% 8.5% 18%
28 20% 17.9% 19.2% 19.1% 19.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports

Q10 Ideology
Q10 Ideology
Liberal Moderate Conservativ. ~ Very Unsure/Refu Total
e Conservative  se
Q1 Voter Registration Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
2 Voter Likelihood Extremel
Q2 Voter Likelihoo L,)l((rr‘mey 86.5% 80.1% 89.2% 94.8% 75.3% 88.3%
ikely
Somewhat
L,Cl’("}ew a 13.5% 19.9% 10.8% 5.20 24.7% 11.7%
ikely
Not V.
L,Z | ery 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
ikely
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
3Lee A | Strongl
Q3 Lee Approva Ar°”gy 29.7% 23.5% 44% 44.4% 27.3% 39.1%
pprove
Somewhat
Aomew a 21.6% 37.1% 39.6% 37% 32.5% 37.6%
pprove
Strongly
o 35.1% 25.5% 6.4% 9% 13% 11.8%
isapprove
Somewhat
D(?mew 2 8.1% 8.9% 6% 4.9% 6.5% 6.3%
Isapprove
Unsure/N
nsure/iio 5.4% 5% 3.8% 4.7% 20.8% 520
opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
4R2 Bill L v
Q4R2 Bill Lee Fery " 35.1% 28.5% 47.1% 48.4% 27.3% 42.7%
avorabple
Somewhat
Fome""bla 13.5% 33.1% 36.9% 31.2% 31.2% 33.8%
avorabple
Somewhat
Uorfnew abl 16.2% 14.6% 7.8% 8.3% 7.8% 9.4%
nravoraple
v
Uerfy o 24.3% 19.5% 4% 5.8% 14.3% 8.4%
nravoraple
No Opinion 5.4% 3% 3.8% 3.8% 15.6% 43%
Never Heard
O?"er ear 5.4% 1.3% 0.4% 2.5% 3.9% 1.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports

Q10 Ideology
Q10 Ideology
Liberal Moderate Conservativ. ~ Very Unsure/Refu Total
e Conservative  se
4R3 District State S t Vi
Q4R3 District State Senator Fery " 18.9% 15.6% 22.4% 25.8% 13% 21.5%
avoraple
Somewhat
Fome""bla 21.6% 23.5% 24.4% 17.5% 9.1% 21.5%
avoraple
Somewhat
Uorfnew abl 10.8% 11.6% 7.8% 5.8% 9.1% 8.1%
nravoraple
v
Uerfy o 8.1% 8.3% 1.8% 2.9% 10.4% 3.9%
nravoraple
No Opinion 21.6% 26.2% 25.4% 23.3% 32.5% 25.2%
Never Heard
O?"er ear 18.9% 14.9% 18.2% 24.7% 26% 19.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q5 Parental Status Yes 8.1% 18.5% 14.5% 17.9% 22.1% 16.5%
No 89.2% 80.5% 85.3% 81.2% 72.7% 82.7%
Refuse 2.7% 1% 0.1% 0.9% 5.20 0.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
6 Lee P | Strongl
Q6 Lee Proposa Ar°”gy 35.1% 30.8% 50.5% 65.7% 44.2% 50.3%
gree
Somewhat
Aomew a 16.2% 21.9% 22.6% 15.5% 18.2% 20.1%
gree
Strongl
D,r°”gy 48.6% 38.1% 17.6% 10.1% 20.8% 20.2%
isagree
Somewhat
D(?mew a 0% 6% 4.7% 3.1% 3.9% 43%
isagree
Unsure/N
OnfL{re ° 0% 3.3% 4.7% 5.6% 13% 5%
pinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 School Choice Income Status All tax
paying 54.1% 55.3% 73.3% 80.5% 62.3% 70.9%
citizens
Only those
h
‘I"’ ° atre 21.6% 16.9% 8.4% 6.5% 10.4% 9.9%
owes
income.
Undecided 16.2% 21.2% 16.2% 10.1% 22.1% 15.7%
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Q10 Ideology

Liberal Moderate Conservativ. ~ Very Unsure/Refu
e Conservative  se
Refuse 8.1% 6.6% 2.2% 2.9% 5.2% 3.5%

- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports

Q10 Ideology
Q10 Ideology
Liberal Moderate Conservativ. ~ Very Unsure/Refu Total
e Conservative  se
8 Parental Control of Tax Doll Strong|
Q8 Parental Control of Tax Dollars rongly 51.4% 40.1% 63.5% 76.7% 57.1% 62.2%
Believe
Somewhat
omewna 8.1% 20.5% 18.5% 12.6% 13% 16.7%
Believe
Do not
, 35.1% 33.4% 12.2% 6.3% 13% 15.1%
Believe
Unsure/N
nsure/iio 5.4% 6% 5.8% 4.5% 16.9% 6%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
9 Candidate P I Support Extremel
Q9 Candidate Proposal Suppo xiremely 35.1% 24.8% 45% 64.1% 35.1% 45.8%
Likely
Somewhat
omewna 13.5% 26.8% 32.9% 21.1% 33.8% 28%
Likely
Not
ot very 48.6% 43.4% 20.2% 12.1% 24.7% 23.2%
Likely
Not
voting/refus 2.7% 5% 1.9% 2.7% 6.5% 3%
e
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q11 Gender Male 43.2% 41.1% 50.5% 50% 49.4% 48.3%
Female 56.8% 58.9% 49.5% 50% 50.6% 51.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12 Age 18-34 10.8% 6.3% 2.7% 3.4% 14.3% 43%
g
35.54 10.8% 19.9% 17.3% 17.3% 28.6% 18.2%
55-64 16.2% 20.5% 21% 26.7% 13% 22%
Over 65 62.2% 53.3% 59% 52.7% 44.2% 55.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q10 Ideology
Q10 Ideology
Liberal Moderate Conservativ. ~ Very Unsure/Refu Total
e Conservative  se

Q13 COUNTY BENTON 5.4% 1.7% 2.1% 1.1% 0% 1.7%
BLOUNT 0% 15.2% 15% 9.2% 5.2% 12.6%
BRADLEY 0% 0% 0.3% 0.4% 0% 0.3%
CARROLL 0% 4.3% 3.7% 2.5% 1.3% 3.3%
COCKE 0% 4.6% 3.7% 4.9% 7.8% 4.3%
CROCKETT 0% 2% 1.8% 1.1% 1.3% 1.6%
DECATUR 5.4% 1.3% 1.4% 2% 0% 1.6%
DYER 0% 0.7% 3% 1.6% 3.9% 2.1%
GIBSON 5.4% 3.6% 3% 5.6% 7.8% 4.1%
GILES 10.8% 2% 3.2% 3.6% 7.8% 3.5%
GREENE 2.7% 6.3% 6.4% 5.8% 5.2% 6.1%
HAMBLEN 2.7% 6.6% 6.4% 6.5% 9.1% 6.5%
HENDERSON 8.1% 3% 3.3% 5.4% 2.6% 3.9%
HENRY 8.1% 4.6% 3.4% 2.7% 2.6% 3.5%
HOUSTON 0% 2% 1.8% 2.9% 1.3% 2.1%
LAKE 0% 0.3% 0.3% 0.4% 1.3% 0.4%
LEWIS 2.7% 2.3% 0.8% 1.8% 0% 1.4%

MADISON 16.2% 8.6% 6.9% 5.6% 5.2% 7%
MARSHALL 5.4% 3.6% 2.3% 3.4% 5.2% 3.1%
MAURY 16.2% 7% 9.7% 9.9% 10.4% 9.4%
MONROE 0% 6.3% 6.4% 7.2% 3.9% 6.3%
OBION 2.7% 2.3% 2.5% 2.5% 1.3% 2.4%
PERRY 2.7% 0.7% 1.5% 1.8% 1.3% 1.4%
POLK 0% 1% 1.4% 2.5% 1.3% 1.6%
SEVIER 0% 2% 2.7% 2.7% 5.2% 2.6%
STEWART 0% 1% 0.5% 0.7% 2.6% 0.8%
UNICOI 0% 1.3% 1.9% 1.1% 3.9% 1.6%
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Q10 Ideology

AFP TN Combined Report

Liberal Moderate Conservativ.~ Very Unsure/Refu
e Conservative  se
WEAKLEY 2.7% 3.3% 2.9% 3.1% 1.3%
LVILLIAMSO 2.7% 2.3% 1.6% 2% 1.3%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

3%

1.9%

100%
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Q10 Ideology

AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports

Q10 Ideology
Liberal Moderate Conservativ. ~ Very Unsure/Refu Total
e Conservative  se
Q14 SENATE DISTRICT 02 0% 22.5% 23% 19.3% 10.4% 20.7%
09 5.4% 20.9% 21.3% 21.1% 31.2% 21.2%
24 24.3% 22.8% 19.9% 21.1% 18.2% 20.8%
25 32.4% 16.6% 18.1% 17.9% 15.6% 18%
28 37.8% 17.2% 17.7% 20.6% 24.7% 19.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q11 Gender

Crosstab Reports

AFP TN Combined Report

Q11 Gender
Male Female _

Q1 Voter Registration Yes 100% 100% 100%
_ 100% 100% 100%
Q2 Voter Likelihood Extremely Likely 87.9% 88.7% 88.3%
Somewhat Likely 12.1% 11.3% 11.7%

Not Very Likely 0% 0% 0%

_ 100% 100% 100%
Q3 Lee Approval Strongly Approve 39.1% 39.1% 39.1%
Somewhat Approve 38.1% 37.2% 37.6%
Strongly Disapprove 11.7% 11.8% 11.8%

Somewhat Disapprove 7.4% 5.4% 6.3%

Unsure/No opinion 3.6% 6.6% 5.2%

_ 100% 100% 100%
Q4R2 Bill Lee Very Favorable 41.7% 43.6% 42.7%
Somewhat Favorable 35.2% 32.4% 33.8%

Somewhat Unfavorable 10.4% 8.5% 9.4%

Very Unfavorable 8.5% 8.4% 8.4%

No Opinion 3.4% 5.1% 4.3%

Never Heard Of 0.8% 2.1% 1.4%
_ 100% 100% 100%
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Q11 Gender

Crosstab Reports

AFP TN Combined Report

Q11 Gender
Male Female _

Q4R3 District State Senator Very Favorable 21.3% 21.7% 21.5%
Somewhat Favorable 23.9% 19.2% 21.5%

Somewhat Unfavorable 8.6% 7.7% 8.1%

Very Unfavorable 5.3% 2.6% 3.9%
No Opinion 23.5% 26.8% 25.2%
Never Heard Of 17.3% 22.1% 19.8%
_ 100% 100% 100%
Q5 Parental Status Yes 21.1% 12.2% 16.5%
No 78% 87.1% 82.7%
Refuse 0.9% 0.7% 0.8%
_ 100% 100% 100%
Q6 Lee Proposal Strongly Agree 56.6% 44.5% 50.3%
Somewhat Agree 17.9% 22.1% 20.1%
Strongly Disagree 18.3% 22% 20.2%
Somewhat Disagree 3.6% 5% 4.3%

Unsure/No Opinion 3.5% 6.3% 5%
_ 100% 100% 100%
Q7 School Choice Income Status All tax paying citizens 73.1% 68.9% 70.9%
Undecided 13.7% 17.6% 15.7%
Refuse 3.9% 3.2% 3.5%
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Q11 Gender

Crosstab Reports

AFP TN Combined Report

Q11 Gender
Male Female _
Q8 Parental Control of Tax Dollars Strongly Believe 65.9% 58.6% 62.2%
Somewhat Believe 14% 19.2% 16.7%
Do not Believe 15.7% 14.6% 15.1%
Unsure/No Opinion 4.3% 7.5% 6%
_ 100% 100% 100%
Q9 Candidate Proposal Support Extremely Likely 50.3% 41.6% 45.8%
Somewhat Likely 26% 29.9% 28%
Not Very Likely 20.9% 25.3% 23.2%
Not voting/refuse 2.7% 3.2% 3%
_ 100% 100% 100%
Q10 Ideology Liberal 2.1% 2.6% 2.3%
Moderate 16.1% 21.7% 19%
Conservative 47.9% 43.9% 45.8%
Very Conservative 29% 27.1% 28%
Unsure/Refuse 4.9% 4.7% 4.8%
_ 100% 100% 100%
Q12 Age 18-34 5.9% 2.9% 4.3%
35-54 21.6% 15% 18.2%
55-64 21.6% 22.4% 22%
Over 65 51% 59.7% 55.5%
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Crosstab Reports

Q11 Gender
Q11 Gender

Male Female Total

Q13 COUNTY BENTON 1.8% 1.6% 1.7%
BLOUNT 15.5% 9.9% 12.6%
BRADLEY 0.3% 0.2% 0.3%
CARROLL 3.6% 2.9% 3.3%
COCKE 4.9% 3.8% 4.3%
CROCKETT 1.8% 1.3% 1.6%
DECATUR 1.7% 1.5% 1.6%
DYER 2.3% 1.9% 2.1%
GIBSON 3.5% 4.7% 4.1%
GILES 3% 3.9% 3.5%
GREENE 5.6% 6.6% 6.1%
HAMBLEN 6.8% 6.3% 6.5%
HENDERSON 3.3% 4.5% 3.9%
HENRY 3% 4% 3.5%
HOUSTON 2% 2.2% 21%
LAKE 0.3% 0.5% 0.4%
LEWIS 1.2% 1.6% 1.4%

MADISON 5.9% 8% 7%
MARSHALL 21% 4% 3.1%
MAURY 9.9% 9% 9.4%
MONROE 6.1% 6.6% 6.3%
OBION 2.2% 2.6% 2.4%
PERRY 1.6% 1.3% 1.4%
POLK 1.6% 1.6% 1.6%
SEVIER 1.6% 3.6% 2.6%
STEWART 1% 0.5% 0.8%
UNICOI 1.8% 1.5% 1.6%

WEAKLEY 3.4% 2.6% 3%
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Q11 Gender

Male

Female

AFP TN Combined Report

WILLIAMSON

2.5%

100%

1.3%

100%

1.9%

100%
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Q11 Gender
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Crosstab Reports

Q11 Gender
Male Female _
Q14 SENATE DISTRICT 02 23.4% 18.2% 20.7%
09 20.7% 21.8% 21.2%
24 20.5% 21% 20.8%
25 16.8% 19.1% 18%
28 18.6% 19.8% 19.2%
_ 100% 100% 100%

AFP TN Combined Report

83



AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports

Q12 Age
Q12 Age
1834 35.54 55-64 Over 65 -
Q1 Voter Registration Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q2 Voter Likelihood E‘xtremely 75.4% 87.9% 90% 88.8% 88.3%
Likely
somewhat 24.6% 12.1% 10% 11.2% 11.7%
Likely
Not Very Likely 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q3 Lee Approval strongly 21.7% 28.7% 37.4% 44.5% 39.1%
Approve
Somewhat 39.1% 35.3% 37.1% 38.5% 37.6%
Approve
Strongly
_ 24.6% 15.2% 12% 9.5% 11.8%
Disapprove
somewhat 7.2% 13.1% 7.4% 3.6% 6.3%
Disapprove
Unsure/No 7.2% 7.6% 6% 3.9% 520
opinion
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q4R2 Bill Lee Very Favorable 23.2% 33.6% 41.4% 47.7% 42.7%
Somewhat 31.9% 31.1% 34% 34.7% 33.8%
Favorable
somewhat 13% 13.1% 10.3% 7.6% 9.4%
Unfavorable
very 23.2% 15.2% 8.9% 4.9% 8.4%
Unfavorable
No Opinion 8.7% 5.9% 43% 3.4% 43%
Never Heard 0% 19% 1.1% 1.8% 1.4%

of

- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports

Q12 Age
Q12 Age
18-34 35-54 55-64 Over 65 Total
Q4R3 District State Senator Very Favorable 11.6% 13.1% 17.4% 26.6% 21.5%
S hat
omewna 21.7% 19% 20% 22.9% 21.5%
Favorable
S hat
omewna 10.1% 9.7% 8.3% 7.4% 8.1%
Unfavorable
Very
10.1% 6.6% 4.9% 2.2% 3.9%
Unfavorable
No Opinion 15.9% 24.9% 28% 24.9% 25.2%
N Heard
O?"er ear 30.4% 26.6% 21.4% 16.1% 19.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q5 Parental Status Yes 40.6% 53.3% 12.9% 4% 16.5%
No 56.5% 45% 85.4% 96% 82.7%
Refuse 2.9% 1.7% 1.7% 0% 0.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q6 Lee Proposal Strongly Agree 55.1% 49.8% 54.6% 48.5% 50.3%
S hat
omewna 17.4% 16.3% 17.7% 22.5% 20.1%
Agree
Strongly
. 20.3% 26.3% 19.4% 18.6% 20.2%
Disagree
S hat
omewna 2.9% 3.1% 4.3% 4.9% 4.3%
Disagree
U /N
nsure/io 4.3% 4.5% 4% 5.5% 5%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 School Choice Income Status A.II.tax paying 62.3% 70.2% 73.4% 70.8% 70.9%
citizens
Only those
who are lowest 11.6% 13.1% 9.1% 8.9% 9.9%
income.
Undecided 13% 9.7% 13.4% 18.8% 15.7%
Refuse 13% 6.9% 4% 1.5% 3.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q12 Age
Q12 Age
18-34 35-54 55-64 Over 65 -
Q8 Parental Control of Tax Dollars Str?ngly 62.3% 63% 64.9% 60.8% 62.2%
Believe
somewhat 13% 13.5% 15.1% 18.7% 16.7%
Believe
Do not Believe 17.4% 20.4% 15.4% 13.1% 15.1%
Unsure/No 7.2% 3.1% 4.6% 7.4% 6%
Opinion
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q9 Candidate Proposal Support E‘xtremely 34.8% 22.6% 47.4% 47.1% 45.8%
Likely
somewhat 33.3% 27% 26.6% 28.5% 28%
Likely
Not Very Likely 24.6% 29.1% 23.7% 21% 23.2%
Not 7.2% 1.4% 2.3% 3.4% 3%
voting/refuse
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q10 Ideology Liberal 5.8% 1.4% 1.7% 2.6% 2.3%
Moderate 27.5% 20.8% 17.7% 18.2% 19%
Conservative 29% 43.6% 43.7% 48.7% 45.8%
very 21.7% 26.6% 34% 26.6% 28%
Conservative
Unsure/Refuse 15.9% 7.6% 2.9% 3.9% 4.8%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q11 Gender Male 65.2% 57.4% 47.4% 44.4% 48.3%
Female 34.8% 42.6% 52.6% 55.6% 51.7%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q12 Age
Q12 Age

18-34 35-54 55-64 Over 65 Total
Q13 COUNTY BENTON 0% 1% 2.6% 1.7% 1.7%
BLOUNT 11.6% 15.6% 11.7% 12% 12.6%
BRADLEY 1.4% 0% 0.3% 0.2% 0.3%
CARROLL 7.2% 4.5% 0.9% 3.5% 3.3%
COCKE 2.9% 3.8% 4% 4.8% 4.3%
CROCKETT 1.4% 1.7% 2.3% 1.2% 1.6%
DECATUR 2.9% 0.7% 2.3% 1.5% 1.6%
DYER 5.8% 2.8% 1.4% 1.9% 2.1%
GIBSON 5.8% 3.1% 4.3% 4.3% 4.1%
GILES 1.4% 3.1% 4% 3.5% 3.5%
GREENE 10.1% 5.2% 6.9% 5.8% 6.1%
HAMBLEN 8.7% 6.2% 5.1% 7% 6.5%
HENDERSON 2.9% 21% 4.3% 4.4% 3.9%
HENRY 1.4% 2.8% 3.1% 4.1% 3.5%
HOUSTON 0% 21% 2.6% 2% 21%
LAKE 1.4% 0.3% 0.6% 0.2% 0.4%
LEWIS 0% 1.7% 2% 1.1% 1.4%

MADISON 1.4% 5.2% 8% 7.6% 7%
MARSHALL 2.9% 2.4% 3.7% 3.1% 3.1%
MAURY 15.9% 10.7% 9.7% 8.4% 9.4%
MONROE 4.3% 8% 6.9% 5.8% 6.3%
OBION 0% 1.7% 1.4% 3.2% 2.4%
PERRY 0% 1.7% 0.9% 1.7% 1.4%
POLK 2.9% 0.3% 2% 1.7% 1.6%
SEVIER 0% 1.7% 1.7% 3.5% 2.6%
STEWART 1.4% 0.7% 0% 1% 0.8%
UNICOI 1.4% 1.7% 2% 1.5% 1.6%

WEAKLEY 2.9% 2.4% 4% 2.7% 3%

AFP TN Combined Report
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Q12 Age

AFP TN Combined Report

18-34 35-54 55-64 Over 65 -
WILLIAMSON 1.4% 6.6% 1.4% 0.6% 1.9%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports

Q12 Age
Q12 Age

18-34 35-54 55-64 Over 65 Total
Q14 SENATE DISTRICT 02 20.3% 23.9% 20.9% 19.7% 20.7%
09 23.2% 18.7% 19.7% 22.5% 21.2%
24 18.8% 18.3% 18.9% 22.5% 20.8%

25 15.9% 14.5% 19.7% 18.6% 18%
28 21.7% 24.6% 20.9% 16.6% 19.2%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

AFP TN Combined Report
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Crosstab Reports
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Crosstab Reports

Q14 SENATE DISTRICT
Q14 SENATE DISTRICT
02 09 24 25 28 Total
Q1 Voter Registration Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
2 Voter Likelihood Extremel
Q2 Voter Likelihoo L,)l((rr‘mey 87.3% 87.6% 89.7% 88.8% 88.2% 88.3%
ikely
Somewhat
L,Cl’("}ew a 12.7% 12.4% 10.3% 11.2% 11.8% 11.7%
ikely
Not V.
L,E | ery 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
ikely
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
3Lee A | Strongl
Q3 Lee Approva Ar°”gy 39.1% 41.1% 36.9% 40.9% 37.6% 39.1%
pprove
Somewhat
N 35.5% 37.3% 38.7% 38.8% 38.2% 37.6%
pprove
Strongl
D,r°”gy 12.4% 11.5% 10.9% 10.1% 13.7% 11.8%
isapprove
Somewhat
Dc,’mew 2 7% 5% 6.9% 6.6% 6.2% 6.3%
isapprove
Unsure/N
nsure/iio 6.1% 5% 6.6% 3.5% 4.2% 520
opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
4R2 Bill L v
Q4R2 Bill Lee Fery " 46.1% 44.1% 41.4% 41.3% 40.2% 42.7%
avoraple
Somewhat
Fome""bla 29.1% 34% 34.1% 37.1% 35% 33.8%
avorabple
Somewhat
UOTeW abl 11.5% 7.1% 10.6% 8.7% 9.2% 9.4%
nravoraple
v
ery 8.8% 7.7% 8.2% 7.7% 9.8% 8.4%
Unfavorabl
nravoraple
No Opinion 3.9% 5% 3.6% 3.5% 5.20 43%
Never Heard
O?"er ear 0.6% 2.1% 2.1% 1.7% 0.7% 1.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q14 SENATE DISTRICT

AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports

Q14 SENATE DISTRICT

02 Total
4R3 District State S t Vi
Q4R3 District State Senator ery 17% 26.9% 14.8% 29.7% 19.9% 21.5%
Favorable
Somewhat
omewna 22.4% 24.6% 20.8% 21% 18.3% 21.5%
Favorable
Somewhat
omewna 10% 6.2% 8.2% 9.1% 7.2% 8.1%
Unfavorable
v
ery 3% 3.8% 5.4% 1% 5.9% 3.9%
Unfavorable
No Opinion 27% 19.8% 29% 23.8% 26.5% 25.2%
Never Heard
O?"er ear 20.6% 18.6% 21.8% 15.4% 22.2% 19.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q5 Parental Status Yes 17.6% 14.2% 13.6% 16.8% 20.6% 16.5%
No 81.2% 85.5% 85.8% 81.8% 78.8% 82.7%
Refuse 1.2% 0.3% 0.6% 1.4% 0.7% 0.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
6 Lee P | Strongl
Q6 Lee Proposa rongly 46.7% 49.4% 52.3% 53.1% 50.7% 50.3%
Agree
Somewhat
omewna 18.2% 21.3% 19% 22% 20.3% 20.1%
Agree
Strongl
Tongly 24.8% 19.8% 16.9% 18.9% 20.6% 20.2%
Disagree
Somewhat
omewna 4.8% 5.6% 5.7% 2.4% 2.6% 43%
Disagree
Unsure/N
nsure/io 5.5% 3.8% 6% 3.5% 5.9% 5%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 School Choice Income Status All tax
paying 64.8% 71.3% 73.1% 71.3% 74.2% 70.9%
citizens
Only those
h
who are 13.6% 8% 9.1% 8.4% 10.1% 9.9%
lowest
income.
Undecided 17.3% 18% 13.6% 16.4% 13.1% 15.7%
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Refuse 4.2% 2.7%

4.2%

100%

111



AFP TN Combined Report

Crosstab Reports

Q14 SENATE DISTRICT
Q14 SENATE DISTRICT
02 09 24 25 28 Total
8 Parental Control of Tax Doll Strongl
Q8 Parental Control of Tax Dollars o rlc"”gy 57.9% 61.8% 63.1% 63.6% 64.7% 62.2%
elieve
Somewhat
Bolmew a 17.3% 16.3% 16.3% 17.8% 16% 16.7%
elieve
Do not
oo 20.3% 15.4% 14.5% 12.2% 12.7% 15.1%
elieve
Unsure/N
O”?“_“ ° 4.5% 6.5% 6% 6.3% 6.5% 6%
pinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
9 Candidate P I Support Extremel
Q9 Candidate Proposal Suppo L,)l((rr‘mey 41.2% 47.3% 48% 44.8% 47.7% 45.8%
ikely
Somewhat
L,Cl’("}ew a 26.1% 26.6% 30.5% 31.1% 26.1% 28%
ikely
Not V.
L,Z | ery 28.5% 23.1% 18.4% 22.7% 23.2% 23.2%
ikely
Not
voting/refus 4.2% 3% 3% 1.4% 2.9% 3%
e
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q10 Ideology Liberal 0% 0.6% 2.7% 4.2% 4.6% 2.3%
Moderate 20.6% 18.6% 20.8% 17.5% 17% 19%
Conservativ 50.9% 45.9% 43.8% 46.2% 42.2% 45.8%
e
Very
Conservativ 26.1% 27.8% 28.4% 28% 30.1% 28%
e
Unsure/Ref
nsure/Retu 2.4% 7.1% 4.2% 4.2% 6.2% 4.8%
se
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q11 Gender Male 54.5% 47% 47.7% 45.1% 46.7% 48.3%
Female 45.5% 539% 52.3% 54.9% 53.3% 51.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Crosstab Reports

Q14 SENATE DISTRICT
Q14 SENATE DISTRICT
02 09 24 25 28 Total
Q12 Age 18-34 4.2% 4.7% 3.9% 3.8% 4.9% 4.3%
35-54 20.9% 16% 16% 14.7% 23.2% 18.2%
55-64 22.1% 20.4% 19.9% 24.1% 23.9% 22%
Over 65 52.7% 58.9% 60.1% 57.3% 48% 55.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q14 SENATE DISTRICT
Q14 SENATE DISTRICT

02 09 24 25 28 Total
Q13 COUNTY BENTON 0% 0% 8.2% 0% 0% 1.7%
BLOUNT 60.6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12.6%
BRADLEY 1.2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0.3%
CARROLL 0% 0% 15.7% 0% 0% 3.3%
COCKE 0% 20.4% 0% 0% 0% 4.3%
CROCKETT 0% 0% 0% 8.7% 0% 1.6%
DECATUR 0% 0% 0% 8.7% 0% 1.6%
DYER 0% 0% 0% 11.9% 0% 2.1%
GIBSON 0% 0% 19.9% 0% 0% 4.1%
GILES 0% 0% 0% 0% 18% 3.5%
GREENE 0% 28.7% 0% 0% 0% 6.1%
HAMBLEN 0% 30.8% 0% 0% 0% 6.5%
HENDERSON 0% 0% 0% 21.7% 0% 3.9%
HENRY 0% 0% 16.9% 0% 0% 3.5%
HOUSTON 0% 0% 10% 0% 0% 2.1%
LAKE 0% 0% 0% 2.1% 0% 0.4%
LEWIS 0% 0% 0% 0% 7.2% 1.4%

MADISON 0% 0% 0% 38.8% 0% 7%
MARSHALL 0% 0% 0% 0% 16% 3.1%
MAURY 0% 0% 0% 0% 49% 9.4%
MONROE 30.6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6.3%
OBION 0% 0% 11.5% 0% 0% 2.4%
PERRY 0% 0% 0% 8% 0% 1.4%
POLK 7.6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1.6%
SEVIER 0% 12.4% 0% 0% 0% 2.6%
STEWART 0% 0% 3.6% 0% 0% 0.8%
UNICOI 0% 7.7% 0% 0% 0% 1.6%

WEAKLEY 0% 0% 14.2% 0% 0% 3%
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KJVILLIAMSO 0% 0% 0% 0% 9.8% 1.9%
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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